

SRI CHINMOY RUNNING FESTIVAL

Gara **12H**
Categoria **Generale**
Data **sabato 30 aprile 2016**

DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
1	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:29.60	05:35	00:06:29.60
2	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:19.60	05:26	00:12:49.20
3	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:22.90	05:29	00:19:12.10
4	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:13.65	05:21	00:25:25.75
5	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:12:51.35	11:03	00:38:17.10
6	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:39.90	05:44	00:44:57.00
7	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:20.45	05:27	00:51:17.45
8	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:10.10	05:18	00:57:27.55
9	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:16.10	05:23	01:03:43.65
10	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:10.40	05:18	01:09:54.05
11	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:07:08.70	06:08	01:17:02.75
12	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:04.85	05:13	01:23:07.60
13	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:00.65	05:10	01:29:08.25
14	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:13:27.35	11:34	01:42:35.60
15	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:11.95	05:20	01:48:47.55
16	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:04.05	05:13	01:54:51.60
17	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:05:52.50	05:03	02:00:44.10
18	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:16.15	05:23	02:07:00.25
19	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:06.40	05:15	02:13:06.65
20	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:12.00	05:20	02:19:18.65
21	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:19.30	05:26	02:25:37.95
22	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:04.05	05:13	02:31:42.00
23	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:19.75	05:26	02:38:01.75
24	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:36.85	05:41	02:44:38.60
25	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:13.50	05:21	02:50:52.10
26	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:15.65	05:23	02:57:07.75
27	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:07:04.20	06:05	03:04:11.95
28	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:07:02.35	06:03	03:11:14.30
29	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:24.15	05:30	03:17:38.45
30	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:22.90	05:29	03:24:01.35
31	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:26.30	05:32	03:30:27.65
32	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:10:33.30	09:05	03:41:00.95
33	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:19.15	05:26	03:47:20.10
34	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:07:02.60	06:03	03:54:22.70
35	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:45.05	05:48	04:01:07.75
36	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:07:43.10	06:38	04:08:50.85
37	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:07:19.10	06:17	04:16:09.95
38	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:40.75	05:44	04:22:50.70
39	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:07:07.35	06:07	04:29:58.05
40	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:28.60	05:34	04:36:26.65
41	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:21.45	05:28	04:42:48.10
42	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:10.35	05:18	04:48:58.45
43	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:07:21.40	06:19	04:56:19.85
44	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:03.15	05:12	05:02:23.00
45	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:32.75	05:37	05:08:55.75
46	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:05:57.65	05:07	05:14:53.40
47	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:03.15	05:12	05:20:56.55
48	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:05:50.80	05:01	05:26:47.35
49	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:05:58.15	05:08	05:32:45.50



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
50	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:05:55.65	05:06	05:38:41.15
51	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:05:49.40	05:00	05:44:30.55
52	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:05:43.25	04:55	05:50:13.80
53	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:05:39.70	04:52	05:55:53.50
54	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:07.15	05:15	06:02:00.65
55	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:05:46.95	04:58	06:07:47.60
56	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:17.60	05:24	06:14:05.20
57	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:14.65	05:22	06:20:19.85
58	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:05:55.30	05:05	06:26:15.15
59	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:30.50	05:36	06:32:45.65
60	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:02.90	05:12	06:38:48.55
61	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:11.70	05:19	06:45:00.25
62	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:14.85	05:22	06:51:15.10
63	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:01.45	05:11	06:57:16.55
64	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:06.25	05:15	07:03:22.80
65	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:11.20	05:19	07:09:34.00
66	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:32.75	05:37	07:16:06.75
67	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:33.60	05:38	07:22:40.35
68	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:14.25	05:22	07:28:54.60
69	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:25.30	05:31	07:35:19.90
70	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:21.65	05:28	07:41:41.55
71	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:23.25	05:29	07:48:04.80
72	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:36.20	05:40	07:54:41.00
73	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:07:02.15	06:03	08:01:43.15
74	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:18:48.00	16:10	08:20:31.15
75	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:50.25	05:53	08:27:21.40
76	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:34.15	05:39	08:33:55.55
77	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:32.40	05:37	08:40:27.95
78	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:20.85	05:27	08:46:48.80
79	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:22.50	05:29	08:53:11.30
80	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:09.95	05:18	08:59:21.25
81	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:27.75	05:33	09:05:49.00
82	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:20.15	05:27	09:12:09.15
83	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:11.35	05:19	09:18:20.50
84	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:07:24.75	06:22	09:25:45.25
85	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:09:49.50	08:27	09:35:34.75
86	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:07:56.70	06:50	09:43:31.45
87	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:08:46.40	07:33	09:52:17.85
88	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:07:14.95	06:14	09:59:32.80
89	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:48.05	05:51	10:06:20.85
90	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:09:41.20	08:20	10:16:02.05
91	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:49.10	05:52	10:22:51.15
92	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:07:09.10	06:09	10:30:00.25
93	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:29.10	05:34	10:36:29.35
94	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:28.50	05:34	10:42:57.85
95	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:45.10	05:48	10:49:42.95
96	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:07:25.60	06:23	10:57:08.55
97	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:34.90	05:39	11:03:43.45
98	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:06:29.75	05:35	11:10:13.20
99	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:08:51.00	07:36	11:19:04.20
100	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:07:28.25	06:25	11:26:32.45
101	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:07:36.80	06:33	11:34:09.25
102	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:07:43.50	06:38	11:41:52.75
103	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:08:02.50	06:55	11:49:55.25



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
104	CIATTAGLIA DIEGO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM	71	00:07:45.00	06:40	11:57:40.25
1	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:06:31.05	05:36	00:06:31.05
2	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:06:18.90	05:26	00:12:49.95
3	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:06:25.30	05:31	00:19:15.25
4	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:06:18.80	05:25	00:25:34.05
5	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:06:21.15	05:28	00:31:55.20
6	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:06:24.05	05:30	00:38:19.25
7	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:06:22.15	05:28	00:44:41.40
8	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:06:20.60	05:27	00:51:02.00
9	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:06:28.50	05:34	00:57:30.50
10	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:08:33.55	07:21	01:06:04.05
11	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:06:16.30	05:23	01:12:20.35
12	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:06:15.60	05:23	01:18:35.95
13	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:06:13.65	05:21	01:24:49.60
14	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:05:55.45	05:05	01:30:45.05
15	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:06:11.55	05:19	01:36:56.60
16	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:06:16.05	05:23	01:43:12.65
17	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:06:15.25	05:22	01:49:27.90
18	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:06:17.95	05:25	01:55:45.85
19	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:06:18.50	05:25	02:02:04.35
20	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:06:19.15	05:26	02:08:23.50
21	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:06:25.90	05:32	02:14:49.40
22	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:06:21.70	05:28	02:21:11.10
23	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:06:16.50	05:24	02:27:27.60
24	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:06:21.95	05:28	02:33:49.55
25	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:06:21.55	05:28	02:40:11.10
26	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:06:29.70	05:35	02:46:40.80
27	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:06:32.55	05:37	02:53:13.35
28	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:06:26.90	05:32	02:59:40.25
29	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:06:32.30	05:37	03:06:12.55
30	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:07:11.05	06:10	03:13:23.60
31	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:06:30.85	05:36	03:19:54.45
32	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:06:37.10	05:41	03:26:31.55
33	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:06:36.30	05:41	03:33:07.85
34	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:06:39.95	05:44	03:39:47.80
35	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:06:51.75	05:54	03:46:39.55
36	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:06:52.70	05:55	03:53:32.25
37	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:06:58.95	06:00	04:00:31.20
38	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:08:10.00	07:01	04:08:41.20
39	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:07:13.90	06:13	04:15:55.10
40	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:07:06.45	06:06	04:23:01.55
41	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:07:13.60	06:13	04:30:15.15
42	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:07:35.65	06:32	04:37:50.80
43	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:07:59.20	06:52	04:45:50.00
44	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:07:32.30	06:29	04:53:22.30
45	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:07:26.95	06:24	05:00:49.25
46	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:10:06.00	08:41	05:10:55.25
47	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:07:22.90	06:21	05:18:18.15
48	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:07:25.90	06:23	05:25:44.05
49	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:08:13.25	07:04	05:33:57.30
50	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:07:13.60	06:13	05:41:10.90
51	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:07:11.50	06:11	05:48:22.40
52	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:07:24.10	06:22	05:55:46.50



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
53	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:08:25.80	07:15	06:04:12.30
54	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:07:57.55	06:50	06:12:09.85
55	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:07:33.30	06:30	06:19:43.15
56	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:07:42.85	06:38	06:27:26.00
57	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:08:54.30	07:39	06:36:20.30
58	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:08:18.65	07:09	06:44:38.95
59	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:07:37.45	06:33	06:52:16.40
60	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:07:49.50	06:44	07:00:05.90
61	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:07:46.00	06:41	07:07:51.90
62	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:07:39.95	06:35	07:15:31.85
63	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:07:25.80	06:23	07:22:57.65
64	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:07:26.85	06:24	07:30:24.50
65	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:07:41.35	06:37	07:38:05.85
66	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:07:25.80	06:23	07:45:31.65
67	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:07:46.75	06:41	07:53:18.40
68	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:07:36.85	06:33	08:00:55.25
69	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:07:42.60	06:38	08:08:37.85
70	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:07:39.15	06:35	08:16:17.00
71	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:07:44.55	06:39	08:24:01.55
72	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:07:37.70	06:33	08:31:39.25
73	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:07:25.90	06:23	08:39:05.15
74	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:07:57.20	06:50	08:47:02.35
75	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:08:27.60	07:16	08:55:29.95
76	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:09:28.25	08:09	09:04:58.20
77	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:07:56.90	06:50	09:12:55.10
78	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:08:03.30	06:55	09:20:58.40
79	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:07:34.90	06:31	09:28:33.30
80	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:07:28.20	06:25	09:36:01.50
81	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:07:51.55	06:45	09:43:53.05
82	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:08:00.85	06:53	09:51:53.90
83	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:08:13.35	07:04	10:00:07.25
84	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:10:12.15	08:46	10:10:19.40
85	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:09:03.20	07:47	10:19:22.60
86	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:09:45.15	08:23	10:29:07.75
87	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:08:36.90	07:24	10:37:44.65
88	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:08:02.00	06:54	10:45:46.65
89	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:07:41.05	06:36	10:53:27.70
90	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:07:29.30	06:26	11:00:57.00
91	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:08:03.20	06:55	11:09:00.20
92	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:09:31.10	08:11	11:18:31.30
93	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:08:16.75	07:07	11:26:48.05
94	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:08:57.40	07:42	11:35:45.45
95	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:08:50.50	07:36	11:44:35.95
96	TALLARITA ANTONIO - PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD	SM55	72	00:08:34.40	07:22	11:53:10.35
1	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:13.85	06:13	00:07:13.85
2	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:06:39.65	05:43	00:13:53.50
3	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:41.25	06:36	00:21:34.75
4	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:02.15	06:03	00:28:36.90
5	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:08.45	06:08	00:35:45.35
6	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:03.85	06:04	00:42:49.20
7	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:07.55	06:07	00:49:56.75
8	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:22.50	06:20	00:57:19.25
9	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:06.05	06:06	01:04:25.30



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
10	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:25.15	06:23	01:11:50.45
11	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:52.45	06:46	01:19:42.90
12	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:43.20	06:38	01:27:26.10
13	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:48.25	06:42	01:35:14.35
14	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:14.95	06:14	01:42:29.30
15	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:19.05	06:17	01:49:48.35
16	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:36.85	06:33	01:57:25.20
17	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:26.75	06:24	02:04:51.95
18	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:29.90	06:27	02:12:21.85
19	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:24.85	06:22	02:19:46.70
20	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:13.65	06:13	02:27:00.35
21	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:44.25	06:39	02:34:44.60
22	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:51.95	06:46	02:42:36.55
23	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:52.55	06:46	02:50:29.10
24	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:08:41.95	07:29	02:59:11.05
25	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:08:03.90	06:56	03:07:14.95
26	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:23.10	06:21	03:14:38.05
27	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:45.55	06:40	03:22:23.60
28	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:31.55	06:28	03:29:55.15
29	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:09:26.05	08:07	03:39:21.20
30	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:37.65	06:33	03:46:58.85
31	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:39.30	06:35	03:54:38.15
32	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:29.85	06:27	04:02:08.00
33	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:46.45	06:41	04:09:54.45
34	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:41.40	06:37	04:17:35.85
35	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:56.05	06:49	04:25:31.90
36	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:47.45	06:42	04:33:19.35
37	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:17:32.25	15:05	04:50:51.60
38	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:11:35.15	09:58	05:02:26.75
39	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:55.15	06:48	05:10:21.90
40	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:09:08.50	07:52	05:19:30.40
41	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:08:11.50	07:02	05:27:41.90
42	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:09:06.45	07:50	05:36:48.35
43	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:08:14.00	07:05	05:45:02.35
44	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:09:22.80	08:04	05:54:25.15
45	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:08:16.05	07:06	06:02:41.20
46	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:09:18.70	08:00	06:11:59.90
47	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:08:41.35	07:28	06:20:41.25
48	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:09:08.95	07:52	06:29:50.20
49	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:08:05.75	06:58	06:37:55.95
50	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:51.40	06:45	06:45:47.35
51	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:08:33.05	07:21	06:54:20.40
52	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:13:27.40	11:34	07:07:47.80
53	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:08:29.75	07:18	07:16:17.55
54	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:08:14.60	07:05	07:24:32.15
55	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:08:01.25	06:54	07:32:33.40
56	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:08:07.50	06:59	07:40:40.90
57	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:08:21.00	07:11	07:49:01.90
58	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:08:00.60	06:53	07:57:02.50
59	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:09:07.40	07:51	08:06:09.90
60	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:08:52.45	07:38	08:15:02.35
61	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:48.65	06:43	08:22:51.00
62	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:41.35	06:37	08:30:32.35
63	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:41.50	06:37	08:38:13.85



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
64	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:15:13.65	13:06	08:53:27.50
65	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:57.15	06:50	09:01:24.65
66	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:48.30	06:43	09:09:12.95
67	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:18.75	06:17	09:16:31.70
68	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:06:57.95	05:59	09:23:29.65
69	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:32.60	06:29	09:31:02.25
70	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:08:54.75	07:40	09:39:57.00
71	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:47.80	06:42	09:47:44.80
72	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:48.80	06:43	09:55:33.60
73	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:50.55	06:44	10:03:24.15
74	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:08:50.25	07:36	10:12:14.40
75	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:21.25	06:19	10:19:35.65
76	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:12.50	06:12	10:26:48.15
77	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:34.70	06:31	10:34:22.85
78	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:08:02.70	06:55	10:42:25.55
79	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:19.70	06:18	10:49:45.25
80	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:27.05	06:24	10:57:12.30
81	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:08.65	06:08	11:04:20.95
82	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:31.05	06:28	11:11:52.00
83	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:32.70	06:29	11:19:24.70
84	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:07:57.85	06:51	11:27:22.55
85	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:06:58.35	06:00	11:34:20.90
86	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:06:54.95	05:57	11:41:15.85
87	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:06:50.65	05:53	11:48:06.50
88	ZUIDEMA NITISH - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM	SM45	73	00:06:42.25	05:46	11:54:48.75
<hr/>						
1	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:25.25	06:23	00:07:25.25
2	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:06:45.10	05:48	00:14:10.35
3	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:06:51.60	05:54	00:21:01.95
4	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:06:44.85	05:48	00:27:46.80
5	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:06:42.70	05:46	00:34:29.50
6	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:17.95	06:16	00:41:47.45
7	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:06:47.65	05:50	00:48:35.10
8	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:06:41.50	05:45	00:55:16.60
9	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:06:38.05	05:42	01:01:54.65
10	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:06:46.00	05:49	01:08:40.65
11	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:41.70	06:37	01:16:22.35
12	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:39.45	06:35	01:24:01.80
13	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:06:53.25	05:55	01:30:55.05
14	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:06:51.65	05:54	01:37:46.70
15	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:06:56.20	05:58	01:44:42.90
16	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:06:49.80	05:52	01:51:32.70
17	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:06:39.65	05:43	01:58:12.35
18	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:59.90	06:52	02:06:12.25
19	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:00.40	06:01	02:13:12.65
20	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:00.10	06:01	02:20:12.75
21	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:34.90	06:31	02:27:47.65
22	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:08:19.25	07:09	02:36:06.90
23	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:06.60	06:07	02:43:13.50
24	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:06.05	06:06	02:50:19.55
25	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:13.05	06:12	02:57:32.60
26	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:09:02.25	07:46	03:06:34.85
27	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:36.85	06:33	03:14:11.70
28	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:28.55	06:26	03:21:40.25



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
29	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:18.80	06:17	03:28:59.05
30	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:10:08.20	08:43	03:39:07.25
31	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:23.90	06:22	03:46:31.15
32	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:08:01.70	06:54	03:54:32.85
33	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:36.10	06:32	04:02:08.95
34	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:08:23.45	07:13	04:10:32.40
35	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:55.00	06:48	04:18:27.40
36	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:33.40	06:30	04:26:00.80
37	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:08:21.90	07:11	04:34:22.70
38	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:08:10.65	07:02	04:42:33.35
39	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:34.90	06:31	04:50:08.25
40	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:08:02.95	06:55	04:58:11.20
41	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:47.55	06:42	05:05:58.75
42	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:21:35.50	18:34	05:27:34.25
43	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:56.50	06:50	05:35:30.75
44	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:08:03.25	06:55	05:43:34.00
45	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:08:02.65	06:55	05:51:36.65
46	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:10:55.05	09:23	06:02:31.70
47	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:09:10.30	07:53	06:11:42.00
48	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:08:01.10	06:54	06:19:43.10
49	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:08:16.65	07:07	06:27:59.75
50	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:08:36.35	07:24	06:36:36.10
51	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:39.45	06:35	06:44:15.55
52	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:35.65	06:32	06:51:51.20
53	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:47.55	06:42	06:59:38.75
54	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:11:03.45	09:30	07:10:42.20
55	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:15:22.05	13:13	07:26:04.25
56	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:30.90	06:28	07:33:35.15
57	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:12.50	06:12	07:40:47.65
58	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:05.60	06:06	07:47:53.25
59	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:27.85	06:25	07:55:21.10
60	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:09:55.60	08:32	08:05:16.70
61	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:21.85	06:20	08:12:38.55
62	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:06.10	06:06	08:19:44.65
63	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:04.00	06:04	08:26:48.65
64	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:09:10.60	07:53	08:35:59.25
65	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:17:03.30	14:40	08:53:02.55
66	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:06:55.40	05:57	08:59:57.95
67	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:06:43.05	05:46	09:06:41.00
68	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:31.65	06:28	09:14:12.65
69	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:14.90	06:14	09:21:27.55
70	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:06:40.60	05:44	09:28:08.15
71	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:06:46.70	05:50	09:34:54.85
72	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:24.75	06:22	09:42:19.60
73	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:24.25	06:22	09:49:43.85
74	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:08:10.85	07:02	09:57:54.70
75	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:08:20.25	07:10	10:06:14.95
76	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:10:28.50	09:00	10:16:43.45
77	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:06:53.40	05:55	10:23:36.85
78	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:19.20	06:17	10:30:56.05
79	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:51.25	06:45	10:38:47.30
80	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:08:07.75	06:59	10:46:55.05
81	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:46.40	06:41	10:54:41.45
82	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:54.05	06:47	11:02:35.50



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
83	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:54.10	06:48	11:10:29.60
84	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:50.20	06:44	11:18:19.80
85	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:46.45	06:41	11:26:06.25
86	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:42.40	06:37	11:33:48.65
87	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:44.30	06:39	11:41:32.95
88	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:07:45.60	06:40	11:49:18.55
89	BARIGAZZI FEDERICO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO ASD	SM50	74	00:06:46.95	05:50	11:56:05.50
1	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:06:52.15	05:54	00:06:52.15
2	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:06:50.20	05:53	00:13:42.35
3	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:06:52.25	05:54	00:20:34.60
4	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:06:53.90	05:56	00:27:28.50
5	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:07:06.70	06:07	00:34:35.20
6	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:07:21.90	06:20	00:41:57.10
7	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:06:54.95	05:57	00:48:52.05
8	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:07:19.25	06:18	00:56:11.30
9	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:07:37.20	06:33	01:03:48.50
10	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:07:02.05	06:03	01:10:50.55
11	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:07:10.70	06:10	01:18:01.25
12	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:07:28.55	06:26	01:25:29.80
13	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:08:45.55	07:32	01:34:15.35
14	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:07:28.50	06:25	01:41:43.85
15	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:07:38.20	06:34	01:49:22.05
16	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:07:39.10	06:35	01:57:01.15
17	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:07:45.30	06:40	02:04:46.45
18	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:09:05.05	07:49	02:13:51.50
19	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:08:01.50	06:54	02:21:53.00
20	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:07:48.15	06:42	02:29:41.15
21	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:13:53.90	11:57	02:43:35.05
22	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:08:09.60	07:01	02:51:44.65
23	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:07:56.20	06:49	02:59:40.85
24	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:07:48.80	06:43	03:07:29.65
25	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:09:19.70	08:01	03:16:49.35
26	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:07:40.00	06:35	03:24:29.35
27	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:07:54.80	06:48	03:32:24.15
28	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:07:38.70	06:34	03:40:02.85
29	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:07:46.50	06:41	03:47:49.35
30	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:09:14.00	07:56	03:57:03.35
31	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:08:15.30	07:06	04:05:18.65
32	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:07:54.70	06:48	04:13:13.35
33	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:08:36.90	07:24	04:21:50.25
34	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:09:03.15	07:47	04:30:53.40
35	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:08:52.10	07:37	04:39:45.50
36	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:08:28.35	07:17	04:48:13.85
37	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:08:05.10	06:57	04:56:18.95
38	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:08:08.80	07:00	05:04:27.75
39	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:10:39.50	09:10	05:15:07.25
40	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:08:45.90	07:32	05:23:53.15
41	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:08:11.00	07:02	05:32:04.15
42	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:08:07.65	06:59	05:40:11.80
43	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:08:13.10	07:04	05:48:24.90
44	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:09:04.00	07:48	05:57:28.90
45	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:09:21.60	08:03	06:06:50.50
46	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:08:03.80	06:56	06:14:54.30



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
47	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:08:40.35	07:27	06:23:34.65
48	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:08:02.80	06:55	06:31:37.45
49	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:10:22.20	08:55	06:41:59.65
50	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:09:30.75	08:11	06:51:30.40
51	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:08:22.75	07:12	06:59:53.15
52	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:08:24.25	07:13	07:08:17.40
53	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:10:35.75	09:07	07:18:53.15
54	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:20:58.15	18:02	07:39:51.30
55	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:09:38.30	08:17	07:49:29.60
56	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:08:36.15	07:24	07:58:05.75
57	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:08:44.90	07:31	08:06:50.65
58	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:08:43.95	07:30	08:15:34.60
59	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:11:11.10	09:37	08:26:45.70
60	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:09:12.20	07:55	08:35:57.90
61	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:08:40.25	07:27	08:44:38.15
62	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:08:46.30	07:32	08:53:24.45
63	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:12:36.90	10:51	09:06:01.35
64	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:10:08.05	08:43	09:16:09.40
65	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:08:38.70	07:26	09:24:48.10
66	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:08:42.85	07:29	09:33:30.95
67	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:14:35.25	12:33	09:48:06.20
68	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:09:23.60	08:05	09:57:29.80
69	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:08:50.20	07:36	10:06:20.00
70	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:08:53.45	07:39	10:15:13.45
71	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:10:51.20	09:20	10:26:04.65
72	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:10:04.70	08:40	10:36:09.35
73	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:08:52.40	07:38	10:45:01.75
74	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:12:11.45	10:29	10:57:13.20
75	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:10:01.45	08:37	11:07:14.65
76	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:08:40.45	07:27	11:15:55.10
77	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:11:13.05	09:39	11:27:08.15
78	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:09:10.70	07:53	11:36:18.85
79	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:08:38.65	07:26	11:44:57.50
80	BIAGGI ANDREA - POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO	SM45	75	00:08:50.90	07:36	11:53:48.40
<hr/>						
1	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:06:38.35	05:42	00:06:38.35
2	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:06:16.40	05:23	00:12:54.75
3	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:06:13.55	05:21	00:19:08.30
4	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:06:36.50	05:41	00:25:44.80
5	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:06:34.85	05:39	00:32:19.65
6	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:06:30.20	05:35	00:38:49.85
7	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:06:31.10	05:36	00:45:20.95
8	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:06:33.80	05:38	00:51:54.75
9	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:07:39.80	06:35	00:59:34.55
10	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:06:44.60	05:48	01:06:19.15
11	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:06:48.00	05:51	01:13:07.15
12	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:07:28.80	06:26	01:20:35.95
13	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:06:35.50	05:40	01:27:11.45
14	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:06:54.00	05:56	01:34:05.45
15	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:06:54.20	05:56	01:40:59.65
16	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:07:08.80	06:09	01:48:08.45
17	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:07:08.30	06:08	01:55:16.75
18	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:07:15.35	06:14	02:02:32.10
19	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:07:07.50	06:07	02:09:39.60



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
20	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:07:04.45	06:05	02:16:44.05
21	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:07:04.75	06:05	02:23:48.80
22	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:07:18.40	06:17	02:31:07.20
23	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:08:00.35	06:53	02:39:07.55
24	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:07:34.35	06:31	02:46:41.90
25	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:07:43.05	06:38	02:54:24.95
26	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:07:27.90	06:25	03:01:52.85
27	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:07:34.80	06:31	03:09:27.65
28	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:07:23.80	06:21	03:16:51.45
29	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:07:44.70	06:39	03:24:36.15
30	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:07:36.75	06:33	03:32:12.90
31	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:07:42.05	06:37	03:39:54.95
32	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:08:34.15	07:22	03:48:29.10
33	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:07:49.70	06:44	03:56:18.80
34	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:07:34.10	06:30	04:03:52.90
35	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:07:55.05	06:48	04:11:47.95
36	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:08:02.05	06:54	04:19:50.00
37	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:07:53.20	06:47	04:27:43.20
38	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:07:51.10	06:45	04:35:34.30
39	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:07:55.35	06:49	04:43:29.65
40	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:07:58.90	06:52	04:51:28.55
41	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:08:10.45	07:02	04:59:39.00
42	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:08:05.80	06:58	05:07:44.80
43	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:16:08.15	13:53	05:23:52.95
44	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:09:15.90	07:58	05:33:08.85
45	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:09:06.60	07:50	05:42:15.45
46	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:09:59.80	08:36	05:52:15.25
47	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:16:11.20	13:55	06:08:26.45
48	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:07:49.10	06:43	06:16:15.55
49	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:08:16.80	07:07	06:24:32.35
50	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:08:40.80	07:28	06:33:13.15
51	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:09:28.85	08:09	06:42:42.00
52	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:09:23.05	08:04	06:52:05.05
53	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:08:33.30	07:21	07:00:38.35
54	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:08:54.20	07:39	07:09:32.55
55	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:08:48.10	07:34	07:18:20.65
56	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:08:34.65	07:22	07:26:55.30
57	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:08:29.15	07:18	07:35:24.45
58	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:09:58.50	08:35	07:45:22.95
59	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:08:21.95	07:11	07:53:44.90
60	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:08:51.15	07:37	08:02:36.05
61	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:08:25.50	07:15	08:11:01.55
62	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:09:09.30	07:52	08:20:10.85
63	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:09:25.80	08:06	08:29:36.65
64	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:09:15.50	07:58	08:38:52.15
65	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:09:04.00	07:48	08:47:56.15
66	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:08:26.70	07:16	08:56:22.85
67	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:08:24.95	07:14	09:04:47.80
68	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:09:34.20	08:14	09:14:22.00
69	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:08:50.45	07:36	09:23:12.45
70	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:08:49.15	07:35	09:32:01.60
71	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:12:09.00	10:27	09:44:10.60
72	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:08:31.85	07:20	09:52:42.45
73	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:09:19.80	08:01	10:02:02.25



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
74	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:09:02.35	07:46	10:11:04.60
75	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:08:06.90	06:59	10:19:11.50
76	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:08:19.05	07:09	10:27:30.55
77	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:09:13.95	07:56	10:36:44.50
78	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:09:11.75	07:54	10:45:56.25
79	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:07:25.45	06:23	10:53:21.70
80	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:07:57.90	06:51	11:01:19.60
81	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:08:01.85	06:54	11:09:21.45
82	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:07:37.55	06:33	11:16:59.00
83	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:07:40.75	06:36	11:24:39.75
84	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:08:05.40	06:57	11:32:45.15
85	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:08:43.25	07:30	11:41:28.40
86	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:07:32.35	06:29	11:49:00.75
87	BORELLA SANTO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	76	00:07:35.00	06:31	11:56:35.75
<hr/>						
1	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:06:40.30	05:44	00:06:40.30
2	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:06:16.70	05:24	00:12:57.00
3	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:06:11.90	05:20	00:19:08.90
4	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:06:20.70	05:27	00:25:29.60
5	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:06:21.35	05:28	00:31:50.95
6	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:06:20.95	05:27	00:38:11.90
7	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:06:25.75	05:31	00:44:37.65
8	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:06:24.60	05:30	00:51:02.25
9	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:06:28.80	05:34	00:57:31.05
10	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:06:32.20	05:37	01:04:03.25
11	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:06:28.65	05:34	01:10:31.90
12	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:06:59.15	06:00	01:17:31.05
13	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:22.20	06:20	01:24:53.25
14	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:06:26.50	05:32	01:31:19.75
15	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:06:31.10	05:36	01:37:50.85
16	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:06:35.30	05:40	01:44:26.15
17	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:06:26.20	05:32	01:50:52.35
18	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:06:34.70	05:39	01:57:27.05
19	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:06:49.30	05:52	02:04:16.35
20	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:06:32.35	05:37	02:10:48.70
21	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:06:40.65	05:44	02:17:29.35
22	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:06:33.65	05:38	02:24:03.00
23	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:06:41.55	05:45	02:30:44.55
24	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:06:33.55	05:38	02:37:18.10
25	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:06:59.35	06:00	02:44:17.45
26	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:06:33.85	05:38	02:50:51.30
27	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:06:37.95	05:42	02:57:29.25
28	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:06:44.80	05:48	03:04:14.05
29	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:02.45	06:03	03:11:16.50
30	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:06:40.25	05:44	03:17:56.75
31	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:00.95	06:02	03:24:57.70
32	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:06:35.70	05:40	03:31:33.40
33	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:00.00	06:01	03:38:33.40
34	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:20.15	06:18	03:45:53.55
35	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:06:39.25	05:43	03:52:32.80
36	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:06:39.70	05:43	03:59:12.50
37	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:06:58.00	05:59	04:06:10.50
38	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:06:49.40	05:52	04:12:59.90
39	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:06:58.25	05:59	04:19:58.15



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
40	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:06:56.65	05:58	04:26:54.80
41	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:53.80	06:47	04:34:48.60
42	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:41.55	06:37	04:42:30.15
43	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:08:06.90	06:59	04:50:37.05
44	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:27.60	06:25	04:58:04.65
45	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:09.85	06:09	05:05:14.50
46	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:41.45	06:37	05:12:55.95
47	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:26.65	06:24	05:20:22.60
48	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:08:22.75	07:12	05:28:45.35
49	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:26.50	06:24	05:36:11.85
50	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:21.55	06:19	05:43:33.40
51	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:28.45	06:25	05:51:01.85
52	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:08:05.90	06:58	05:59:07.75
53	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:17.85	06:16	06:06:25.60
54	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:17.45	06:16	06:13:43.05
55	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:30.00	06:27	06:21:13.05
56	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:18.20	06:17	06:28:31.25
57	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:08:00.70	06:53	06:36:31.95
58	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:08:13.30	07:04	06:44:45.25
59	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:48.15	06:42	06:52:33.40
60	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:11.80	06:11	06:59:45.20
61	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:29.50	06:26	07:07:14.70
62	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:30.85	06:27	07:14:45.55
63	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:21.10	06:19	07:22:06.65
64	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:08:00.70	06:53	07:30:07.35
65	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:41.80	06:37	07:37:49.15
66	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:09:40.35	08:19	07:47:29.50
67	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:36.10	06:32	07:55:05.60
68	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:17.45	06:16	08:02:23.05
69	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:06:53.30	05:55	08:09:16.35
70	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:06:54.95	05:57	08:16:11.30
71	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:02.00	06:03	08:23:13.30
72	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:33.80	06:30	08:30:47.10
73	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:29.10	06:26	08:38:16.20
74	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:09:43.70	08:22	08:47:59.90
75	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:50.80	06:45	08:55:50.70
76	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:55.25	06:48	09:03:45.95
77	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:19.00	06:17	09:11:04.95
78	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:02.70	06:03	09:18:07.65
79	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:12.05	06:11	09:25:19.70
80	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:11.15	06:11	09:32:30.85
81	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:06.80	06:07	09:39:37.65
82	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:24.75	06:22	09:47:02.40
83	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:08:28.55	07:17	09:55:30.95
84	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:16.90	06:15	10:02:47.85
85	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:33.25	06:30	10:10:21.10
86	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:46.15	06:41	10:18:07.25
87	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:10:08.55	08:43	10:28:15.80
88	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:37.15	06:33	10:35:52.95
89	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:15.70	06:14	10:43:08.65
90	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:15.25	06:14	10:50:23.90
91	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:30.70	06:27	10:57:54.60
92	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:10.35	06:10	11:05:04.95
93	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:28.00	06:25	11:12:32.95



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
94	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:37.80	06:33	11:20:10.75
95	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:09.65	06:09	11:27:20.40
96	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:07:09.05	06:09	11:34:29.45
97	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:06:38.45	05:42	11:41:07.90
98	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:06:40.55	05:44	11:47:48.45
99	BRANCALEON DAVIDE - ATL.TRIVERO 2001	SM50	77	00:06:30.80	05:36	11:54:19.25
1	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:06:12.55	05:20	00:06:12.55
2	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:06:38.55	05:42	00:12:51.10
3	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:06:31.60	05:37	00:19:22.70
4	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:06:36.10	05:40	00:25:58.80
5	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:06:34.65	05:39	00:32:33.45
6	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:06:43.30	05:47	00:39:16.75
7	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:06:46.10	05:49	00:46:02.85
8	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:06:45.30	05:48	00:52:48.15
9	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:06:44.70	05:48	00:59:32.85
10	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:06:46.05	05:49	01:06:18.90
11	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:06:49.15	05:52	01:13:08.05
12	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:06:42.45	05:46	01:19:50.50
13	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:06:43.60	05:47	01:26:34.10
14	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:06:45.80	05:49	01:33:19.90
15	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:06:47.85	05:50	01:40:07.75
16	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:06:55.75	05:57	01:47:03.50
17	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:07:07.95	06:08	01:54:11.45
18	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:07:13.85	06:13	02:01:25.30
19	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:07:18.70	06:17	02:08:44.00
20	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:07:24.45	06:22	02:16:08.45
21	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:07:27.70	06:25	02:23:36.15
22	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:07:29.00	06:26	02:31:05.15
23	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:07:24.10	06:22	02:38:29.25
24	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:07:23.80	06:21	02:45:53.05
25	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:07:36.35	06:32	02:53:29.40
26	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:07:53.05	06:47	03:01:22.45
27	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:07:54.95	06:48	03:09:17.40
28	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:03.85	06:56	03:17:21.25
29	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:08.60	07:00	03:25:29.85
30	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:26.30	07:15	03:33:56.15
31	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:07:56.00	06:49	03:41:52.15
32	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:07:47.55	06:42	03:49:39.70
33	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:07:44.45	06:39	03:57:24.15
34	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:10.35	07:01	04:05:34.50
35	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:10.10	07:01	04:13:44.60
36	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:41.25	07:28	04:22:25.85
37	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:01.85	06:54	04:30:27.70
38	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:22.55	07:12	04:38:50.25
39	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:09.20	07:00	04:46:59.45
40	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:31.20	07:19	04:55:30.65
41	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:31.20	07:19	05:04:01.85
42	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:49.95	07:36	05:12:51.80
43	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:09:02.65	07:46	05:21:54.45
44	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:09:12.60	07:55	05:31:07.05
45	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:11:13.00	09:39	05:42:20.05
46	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:28.85	07:17	05:50:48.90
47	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:38.55	07:26	05:59:27.45



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
48	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:52.90	07:38	06:08:20.35
49	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:47.50	07:33	06:17:07.85
50	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:35.05	07:23	06:25:42.90
51	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:30.70	07:19	06:34:13.60
52	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:34.30	07:22	06:42:47.90
53	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:10.35	07:01	06:50:58.25
54	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:07:58.10	06:51	06:58:56.35
55	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:08.25	07:00	07:07:04.60
56	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:08.10	07:00	07:15:12.70
57	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:12.35	07:03	07:23:25.05
58	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:22.40	07:12	07:31:47.45
59	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:36.00	07:24	07:40:23.45
60	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:20.50	07:10	07:48:43.95
61	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:07.60	06:59	07:56:51.55
62	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:20.15	07:10	08:05:11.70
63	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:28.20	07:17	08:13:39.90
64	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:23.35	07:13	08:22:03.25
65	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:19.20	07:09	08:30:22.45
66	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:27.70	07:16	08:38:50.15
67	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:25.60	07:15	08:47:15.75
68	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:20.05	07:10	08:55:35.80
69	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:27.90	07:17	09:04:03.70
70	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:20.95	07:11	09:12:24.65
71	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:38.40	07:26	09:21:03.05
72	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:48.10	07:34	09:29:51.15
73	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:09:02.60	07:46	09:38:53.75
74	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:59.95	07:44	09:47:53.70
75	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:57.55	07:42	09:56:51.25
76	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:09:02.35	07:46	10:05:53.60
77	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:09:07.20	07:50	10:15:00.80
78	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:09:00.45	07:45	10:24:01.25
79	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:09:03.85	07:48	10:33:05.10
80	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:09:11.60	07:54	10:42:16.70
81	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:09:07.85	07:51	10:51:24.55
82	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:57.00	07:42	11:00:21.55
83	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:09:00.50	07:45	11:09:22.05
84	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:59.25	07:44	11:18:21.30
85	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:09:02.00	07:46	11:27:23.30
86	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:50.05	07:36	11:36:13.35
87	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:31.80	07:20	11:44:45.15
88	BUSETTI FABIO - G.S.AVIS OGGIONO	SM40	79	00:08:36.10	07:24	11:53:21.25
<hr/>						
1	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:08:02.30	06:55	00:08:02.30
2	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:07:31.20	06:28	00:15:33.50
3	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:07:37.85	06:34	00:23:11.35
4	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:07:38.40	06:34	00:30:49.75
5	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:07:58.90	06:52	00:38:48.65
6	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:08:06.25	06:58	00:46:54.90
7	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:08:21.65	07:11	00:55:16.55
8	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:08:30.35	07:19	01:03:46.90
9	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:08:19.05	07:09	01:12:05.95
10	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:08:00.45	06:53	01:20:06.40
11	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:08:16.00	07:06	01:28:22.40
12	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:08:27.10	07:16	01:36:49.50



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
13	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:08:42.55	07:29	01:45:32.05
14	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:08:30.05	07:18	01:54:02.10
15	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:08:13.80	07:04	02:02:15.90
16	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:09:08.75	07:52	02:11:24.65
17	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:09:31.85	08:12	02:20:56.50
18	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:08:21.05	07:11	02:29:17.55
19	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:08:54.95	07:40	02:38:12.50
20	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:09:03.65	07:47	02:47:16.15
21	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:09:37.50	08:16	02:56:53.65
22	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:08:59.85	07:44	03:05:53.50
23	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:09:58.75	08:35	03:15:52.25
24	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:09:40.45	08:19	03:25:32.70
25	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:09:36.60	08:16	03:35:09.30
26	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:09:38.45	08:17	03:44:47.75
27	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:17:29.45	15:03	04:02:17.20
28	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:08:30.55	07:19	04:10:47.75
29	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:08:38.65	07:26	04:19:26.40
30	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:07:44.50	06:39	04:27:10.90
31	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:08:04.95	06:57	04:35:15.85
32	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:08:28.50	07:17	04:43:44.35
33	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:11:53.90	10:14	04:55:38.25
34	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:08:57.15	07:42	05:04:35.40
35	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:09:39.45	08:18	05:14:14.85
36	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:10:39.45	09:10	05:24:54.30
37	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:18:45.80	16:08	05:43:40.10
38	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:10:09.05	08:44	05:53:49.15
39	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:08:25.25	07:14	06:02:14.40
40	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:08:42.75	07:29	06:10:57.15
41	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:08:12.25	07:03	06:19:09.40
42	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:08:49.35	07:35	06:27:58.75
43	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:08:14.80	07:05	06:36:13.55
44	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:08:43.90	07:30	06:44:57.45
45	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:09:47.60	08:25	06:54:45.05
46	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:11:30.25	09:54	07:06:15.30
47	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:15:54.25	13:41	07:22:09.55
48	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:10:30.40	09:02	07:32:39.95
49	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:12:59.30	11:10	07:45:39.25
50	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:12:49.10	11:01	07:58:28.35
51	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:13:23.30	11:31	08:11:51.65
52	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:25:51.50	22:15	08:37:43.15
53	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:09:48.15	08:26	08:47:31.30
54	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:12:16.05	10:33	08:59:47.35
55	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:09:18.30	08:00	09:09:05.65
56	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:12:43.90	10:57	09:21:49.55
57	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:13:35.90	11:42	09:35:25.45
58	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:07:49.80	06:44	09:43:15.25
59	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:07:44.10	06:39	09:50:59.35
60	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:07:56.90	06:50	09:58:56.25
61	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:08:04.60	06:57	10:07:00.85
62	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:08:12.60	07:03	10:15:13.45
63	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:11:09.25	09:35	10:26:22.70
64	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:08:29.35	07:18	10:34:52.05
65	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:08:58.45	07:43	10:43:50.50
66	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:11:27.40	09:51	10:55:17.90



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
67	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:11:42.75	10:04	11:07:00.65
68	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:10:22.50	08:55	11:17:23.15
69	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:10:59.80	09:27	11:28:22.95
70	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:11:01.70	09:29	11:39:24.65
71	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:09:29.10	08:09	11:48:53.75
72	CAIMMI STEFANIA - UISP COMITATO FORLÌ-CESENA	SF40	80	00:09:34.55	08:14	11:58:28.30
<hr/>						
1	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:07:26.10	06:23	00:07:26.10
2	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:07:14.80	06:14	00:14:40.90
3	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:07:19.10	06:17	00:22:00.00
4	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:07:32.25	06:29	00:29:32.25
5	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:07:33.05	06:29	00:37:05.30
6	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:07:42.00	06:37	00:44:47.30
7	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:07:48.75	06:43	00:52:36.05
8	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:07:44.65	06:39	01:00:20.70
9	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:08:03.60	06:56	01:08:24.30
10	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:08:40.30	07:27	01:17:04.60
11	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:08:07.30	06:59	01:25:11.90
12	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:08:13.05	07:04	01:33:24.95
13	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:08:18.90	07:09	01:41:43.85
14	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:08:31.40	07:20	01:50:15.25
15	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:09:03.95	07:48	01:59:19.20
16	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:08:51.25	07:37	02:08:10.45
17	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:09:04.20	07:48	02:17:14.65
18	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:09:54.90	08:31	02:27:09.55
19	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:09:05.10	07:49	02:36:14.65
20	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:09:01.75	07:46	02:45:16.40
21	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:09:27.60	08:08	02:54:44.00
22	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:14:46.55	12:42	03:09:30.55
23	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:09:34.95	08:14	03:19:05.50
24	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:09:25.15	08:06	03:28:30.65
25	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:09:52.20	08:29	03:38:22.85
26	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:09:27.55	08:08	03:47:50.40
27	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:10:06.00	08:41	03:57:56.40
28	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:09:55.25	08:32	04:07:51.65
29	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:10:09.45	08:44	04:18:01.10
30	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:09:59.05	08:35	04:28:00.15
31	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:10:05.15	08:40	04:38:05.30
32	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:14:01.90	12:04	04:52:07.20
33	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:10:33.45	09:05	05:02:40.65
34	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:22:34.85	19:25	05:25:15.50
35	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:10:49.80	09:19	05:36:05.30
36	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:10:14.15	08:48	05:46:19.45
37	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:09:51.10	08:28	05:56:10.55
38	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:10:45.95	09:15	06:06:56.50
39	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:11:53.35	10:13	06:18:49.85
40	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:14:02.20	12:04	06:32:52.05
41	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:10:27.05	08:59	06:43:19.10
42	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:09:59.05	08:35	06:53:18.15
43	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:12:47.75	11:00	07:06:05.90
44	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:13:45.55	11:50	07:19:51.45
45	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:13:52.00	11:56	07:33:43.45
46	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:18:48.50	16:11	07:52:31.95
47	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:13:50.90	11:55	08:06:22.85



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
48	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:13:19.00	11:27	08:19:41.85
49	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:18:09.25	15:37	08:37:51.10
50	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:09:50.40	08:28	08:47:41.50
51	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:08:40.50	07:27	08:56:22.00
52	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:13:23.25	11:31	09:09:45.25
53	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:09:26.20	08:07	09:19:11.45
54	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:09:12.30	07:55	09:28:23.75
55	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:08:53.50	07:39	09:37:17.25
56	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:09:03.40	07:47	09:46:20.65
57	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:09:51.95	08:29	09:56:12.60
58	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:14:11.35	12:12	10:10:23.95
59	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:12:42.50	10:56	10:23:06.45
60	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:09:57.70	08:34	10:33:04.15
61	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:09:34.55	08:14	10:42:38.70
62	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:09:43.80	08:22	10:52:22.50
63	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:14:29.20	12:28	11:06:51.70
64	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:12:28.30	10:43	11:19:20.00
65	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:13:11.85	11:21	11:32:31.85
66	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:13:23.65	11:31	11:45:55.50
67	CALIARO ROSINA - RUNNER VARESE	SF50	81	00:09:04.10	07:48	11:54:59.60
1	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:07:50.55	06:44	00:07:50.55
2	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:07:21.75	06:20	00:15:12.30
3	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:07:24.85	06:22	00:22:37.15
4	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:07:24.80	06:22	00:30:01.95
5	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:07:28.30	06:25	00:37:30.25
6	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:07:32.55	06:29	00:45:02.80
7	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:07:36.45	06:32	00:52:39.25
8	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:07:45.90	06:40	01:00:25.15
9	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:07:44.75	06:39	01:08:09.90
10	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:08:01.15	06:54	01:16:11.05
11	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:08:01.05	06:53	01:24:12.10
12	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:08:02.65	06:55	01:32:14.75
13	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:08:02.65	06:55	01:40:17.40
14	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:08:06.15	06:58	01:48:23.55
15	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:08:12.40	07:03	01:56:35.95
16	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:08:29.65	07:18	02:05:05.60
17	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:08:08.45	07:00	02:13:14.05
18	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:08:10.95	07:02	02:21:25.00
19	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:08:17.85	07:08	02:29:42.85
20	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:08:15.45	07:06	02:37:58.30
21	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:08:27.25	07:16	02:46:25.55
22	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:08:50.55	07:36	02:55:16.10
23	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:08:36.40	07:24	03:03:52.50
24	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:08:34.05	07:22	03:12:26.55
25	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:08:34.00	07:22	03:21:00.55
26	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:10:47.85	09:17	03:31:48.40
27	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:08:47.45	07:33	03:40:35.85
28	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:08:54.90	07:40	03:49:30.75
29	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:09:30.70	08:11	03:59:01.45
30	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:08:56.75	07:41	04:07:58.20
31	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:08:54.45	07:39	04:16:52.65
32	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:08:51.35	07:37	04:25:44.00
33	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:09:03.05	07:47	04:34:47.05



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
34	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:09:11.55	07:54	04:43:58.60
35	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:10:59.50	09:27	04:54:58.10
36	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:09:09.25	07:52	05:04:07.35
37	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:15:08.50	13:01	05:19:15.85
38	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:09:36.85	08:16	05:28:52.70
39	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:09:33.80	08:13	05:38:26.50
40	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:09:22.50	08:04	05:47:49.00
41	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:09:32.65	08:12	05:57:21.65
42	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:10:26.45	08:59	06:07:48.10
43	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:09:59.55	08:35	06:17:47.65
44	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:09:54.95	08:32	06:27:42.60
45	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:09:58.95	08:35	06:37:41.55
46	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:13:53.75	11:57	06:51:35.30
47	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:09:50.15	08:27	07:01:25.45
48	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:10:27.25	08:59	07:11:52.70
49	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:09:14.35	07:57	07:21:07.05
50	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:09:18.50	08:00	07:30:25.55
51	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:09:23.70	08:05	07:39:49.25
52	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:11:00.60	09:28	07:50:49.85
53	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:10:17.40	08:51	08:01:07.25
54	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:10:08.00	08:43	08:11:15.25
55	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:11:42.80	10:04	08:22:58.05
56	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:10:03.65	08:39	08:33:01.70
57	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:12:33.85	10:48	08:45:35.55
58	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:10:52.70	09:21	08:56:28.25
59	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:10:24.30	08:57	09:06:52.55
60	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:10:31.30	09:03	09:17:23.85
61	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:10:56.40	09:24	09:28:20.25
62	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:11:25.70	09:50	09:39:45.95
63	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:11:47.80	10:09	09:51:33.75
64	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:11:29.30	09:53	10:03:03.05
65	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:13:14.10	11:23	10:16:17.15
66	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:11:19.85	09:45	10:27:37.00
67	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:11:37.90	10:00	10:39:14.90
68	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:12:03.00	10:22	10:51:17.90
69	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:11:48.35	10:09	11:03:06.25
70	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:11:56.25	10:16	11:15:02.50
71	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:12:03.10	10:22	11:27:05.60
72	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:12:06.45	10:25	11:39:12.05
73	CAVAZZA LORENA - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SF60	82	00:11:00.90	09:28	11:50:12.95
<hr/>						
1	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:10:19.10	08:52	00:10:19.10
2	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:10:28.55	09:00	00:20:47.65
3	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:10:32.10	09:03	00:31:19.75
4	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:10:35.85	09:07	00:41:55.60
5	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:10:38.50	09:09	00:52:34.10
6	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:10:47.70	09:17	01:03:21.80
7	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:10:51.15	09:20	01:14:12.95
8	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:10:44.60	09:14	01:24:57.55
9	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:10:51.40	09:20	01:35:48.95
10	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:10:46.05	09:15	01:46:35.00
11	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:10:37.40	09:08	01:57:12.40
12	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:10:39.10	09:10	02:07:51.50
13	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:10:39.15	09:10	02:18:30.65



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
14	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:10:34.60	09:06	02:29:05.25
15	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:10:32.20	09:04	02:39:37.45
16	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:10:16.50	08:50	02:49:53.95
17	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:10:21.75	08:55	03:00:15.70
18	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:10:29.65	09:01	03:10:45.35
19	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:11:16.65	09:42	03:22:02.00
20	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:10:27.70	09:00	03:32:29.70
21	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:10:32.50	09:04	03:43:02.20
22	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:10:37.80	09:08	03:53:40.00
23	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:10:38.00	09:09	04:04:18.00
24	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:12:28.45	10:44	04:16:46.45
25	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:10:27.30	08:59	04:27:13.75
26	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:10:34.15	09:05	04:37:47.90
27	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:10:28.80	09:01	04:48:16.70
28	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:10:35.20	09:06	04:58:51.90
29	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:10:37.25	09:08	05:09:29.15
30	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:10:43.05	09:13	05:20:12.20
31	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:10:50.60	09:19	05:31:02.80
32	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:13:36.15	11:42	05:44:38.95
33	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:10:39.30	09:10	05:55:18.25
34	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:10:32.00	09:03	06:05:50.25
35	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:10:13.35	08:47	06:16:03.60
36	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:10:29.45	09:01	06:26:33.05
37	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:10:38.70	09:09	06:37:11.75
38	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:10:50.65	09:19	06:48:02.40
39	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:10:47.90	09:17	06:58:50.30
40	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:12:18.20	10:35	07:11:08.50
41	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:10:36.00	09:07	07:21:44.50
42	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:10:41.00	09:11	07:32:25.50
43	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:10:45.15	09:15	07:43:10.65
44	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:10:54.35	09:23	07:54:05.00
45	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:11:03.80	09:31	08:05:08.80
46	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:11:09.15	09:35	08:16:17.95
47	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:11:26.55	09:50	08:27:44.50
48	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:11:04.80	09:32	08:38:49.30
49	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:11:25.65	09:50	08:50:14.95
50	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:11:13.30	09:39	09:01:28.25
51	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:11:17.30	09:42	09:12:45.55
52	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:12:26.60	10:42	09:25:12.15
53	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:11:03.25	09:30	09:36:15.40
54	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:11:06.30	09:33	09:47:21.70
55	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:11:13.10	09:39	09:58:34.80
56	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:11:05.45	09:32	10:09:40.25
57	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:12:15.25	10:32	10:21:55.50
58	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:11:06.40	09:33	10:33:01.90
59	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:11:44.45	10:06	10:44:46.35
60	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:11:15.90	09:41	10:56:02.25
61	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:11:23.90	09:48	11:07:26.15
62	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:11:01.20	09:29	11:18:27.35
63	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:11:37.65	10:00	11:30:05.00
64	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:11:02.40	09:30	11:41:07.40
65	CERNUSCHI ANTONIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM75	83	00:11:11.25	09:37	11:52:18.65
1	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:07:43.60	06:38	00:07:43.60



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
2	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:07:02.15	06:03	00:14:45.75
3	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:07:00.00	06:01	00:21:45.75
4	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:08:04.45	06:56	00:29:50.20
5	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:07:12.10	06:11	00:37:02.30
6	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:07:17.55	06:16	00:44:19.85
7	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:07:16.30	06:15	00:51:36.15
8	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:07:14.55	06:13	00:58:50.70
9	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:07:19.15	06:17	01:06:09.85
10	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:07:17.50	06:16	01:13:27.35
11	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:07:27.95	06:25	01:20:55.30
12	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:07:37.85	06:34	01:28:33.15
13	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:07:39.70	06:35	01:36:12.85
14	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:07:36.30	06:32	01:43:49.15
15	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:07:41.70	06:37	01:51:30.85
16	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:08:33.75	07:22	02:00:04.60
17	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:07:37.90	06:34	02:07:42.50
18	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:07:36.20	06:32	02:15:18.70
19	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:07:34.10	06:30	02:22:52.80
20	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:07:16.05	06:15	02:30:08.85
21	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:07:14.60	06:14	02:37:23.45
22	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:07:15.15	06:14	02:44:38.60
23	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:07:09.95	06:10	02:51:48.55
24	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:07:26.50	06:24	02:59:15.05
25	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:08:16.10	07:06	03:07:31.15
26	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:08:00.25	06:53	03:15:31.40
27	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:07:51.85	06:46	03:23:23.25
28	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:07:49.30	06:43	03:31:12.55
29	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:07:37.25	06:33	03:38:49.80
30	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:07:40.30	06:36	03:46:30.10
31	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:09:33.95	08:13	03:56:04.05
32	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:08:57.70	07:42	04:05:01.75
33	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:08:07.75	06:59	04:13:09.50
34	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:07:58.30	06:51	04:21:07.80
35	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:09:49.70	08:27	04:30:57.50
36	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:09:16.55	07:58	04:40:14.05
37	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:08:14.50	07:05	04:48:28.55
38	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:08:21.25	07:11	04:56:49.80
39	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:11:04.75	09:32	05:07:54.55
40	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:08:51.10	07:37	05:16:45.65
41	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:08:17.55	07:08	05:25:03.20
42	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:08:00.00	06:53	05:33:03.20
43	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:09:02.50	07:46	05:42:05.70
44	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:07:32.25	06:29	05:49:37.95
45	CHIOZZA NICOLA - MARATHON CREMONA	SM50	84	00:07:00.15	06:01	05:56:38.10
1	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:42.70	05:46	00:06:42.70
2	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:27.05	05:33	00:13:09.75
3	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:21.00	05:27	00:19:30.75
4	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:26.00	05:32	00:25:56.75
5	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:39.15	05:43	00:32:35.90
6	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:41.50	05:45	00:39:17.40
7	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:43.55	05:47	00:46:00.95
8	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:32.50	05:37	00:52:33.45
9	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:31.35	05:36	00:59:04.80



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
10	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:32.40	05:37	01:05:37.20
11	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:50.45	05:53	01:12:27.65
12	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:32.80	05:38	01:19:00.45
13	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:36.60	05:41	01:25:37.05
14	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:33.05	05:38	01:32:10.10
15	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:31.55	05:36	01:38:41.65
16	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:44.75	05:48	01:45:26.40
17	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:22.30	05:29	01:51:48.70
18	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:27.00	05:33	01:58:15.70
19	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:26.30	05:32	02:04:42.00
20	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:21.20	05:28	02:11:03.20
21	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:15.45	05:23	02:17:18.65
22	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:11.70	05:19	02:23:30.35
23	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:18.35	05:25	02:29:48.70
24	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:18.35	05:25	02:36:07.05
25	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:13.95	05:21	02:42:21.00
26	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:12.65	05:20	02:48:33.65
27	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:16.20	05:23	02:54:49.85
28	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:16.65	05:24	03:01:06.50
29	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:15.30	05:22	03:07:21.80
30	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:17.25	05:24	03:13:39.05
31	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:15.25	05:22	03:19:54.30
32	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:37.30	05:41	03:26:31.60
33	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:31.20	05:36	03:33:02.80
34	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:21.75	05:28	03:39:24.55
35	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:21.90	05:28	03:45:46.45
36	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:16.80	05:24	03:52:03.25
37	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:13.55	05:21	03:58:16.80
38	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:12.40	05:20	04:04:29.20
39	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:13.10	05:21	04:10:42.30
40	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:14.15	05:21	04:16:56.45
41	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:13.50	05:21	04:23:09.95
42	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:12.50	05:20	04:29:22.45
43	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:10.95	05:19	04:35:33.40
44	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:13.70	05:21	04:41:47.10
45	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:12.75	05:20	04:47:59.85
46	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:16.50	05:24	04:54:16.35
47	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:20.60	05:27	05:00:36.95
48	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:08:19.90	07:10	05:08:56.85
49	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:35.65	05:40	05:15:32.50
50	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:45.20	05:48	05:22:17.70
51	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:20.60	05:27	05:28:38.30
52	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:14.35	05:22	05:34:52.65
53	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:27.30	05:33	05:41:19.95
54	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:25.95	05:32	05:47:45.90
55	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:36.05	05:40	05:54:21.95
56	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:07:29.20	06:26	06:01:51.15
57	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:08:40.15	07:27	06:10:31.30
58	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:09:02.85	07:47	06:19:34.15
59	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:13:29.80	11:36	06:33:03.95
60	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:08:41.95	07:29	06:41:45.90
61	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:09:25.25	08:06	06:51:11.15
62	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:08:26.45	07:15	06:59:37.60
63	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:10:28.50	09:00	07:10:06.10



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
64	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:12:28.40	10:44	07:22:34.50
65	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:07:40.05	06:35	07:30:14.55
66	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:42.35	05:46	07:36:56.90
67	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:29.75	05:35	07:43:26.65
68	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:28.90	05:34	07:49:55.55
69	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:37.15	05:41	07:56:32.70
70	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:45.05	05:48	08:03:17.75
71	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:07:15.30	06:14	08:10:33.05
72	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:11:32.20	09:55	08:22:05.25
73	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:07:51.00	06:45	08:29:56.25
74	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:06:41.75	05:45	08:36:38.00
75	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:08:09.80	07:01	08:44:47.80
76	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:08:06.65	06:58	08:52:54.45
77	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:08:56.45	07:41	09:01:50.90
78	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:08:27.20	07:16	09:10:18.10
79	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:07:39.75	06:35	09:17:57.85
80	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:08:14.90	07:05	09:26:12.75
81	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:10:06.80	08:42	09:36:19.55
82	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:08:53.60	07:39	09:45:13.15
83	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:08:05.90	06:58	09:53:19.05
84	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:07:59.55	06:52	10:01:18.60
85	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:08:11.15	07:02	10:09:29.75
86	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:09:19.95	08:01	10:18:49.70
87	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:09:38.55	08:17	10:28:28.25
88	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:09:15.50	07:58	10:37:43.75
89	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:09:34.05	08:14	10:47:17.80
90	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:10:02.45	08:38	10:57:20.25
91	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:08:42.35	07:29	11:06:02.60
92	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:07:56.95	06:50	11:13:59.55
93	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:08:09.30	07:01	11:22:08.85
94	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:09:26.60	08:07	11:31:35.45
95	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:07:51.35	06:45	11:39:26.80
96	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:09:48.65	08:26	11:49:15.45
97	CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM	85	00:08:20.20	07:10	11:57:35.65
<hr/>						
1	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:04.70	05:13	00:06:04.70
2	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:05:47.95	04:59	00:11:52.65
3	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:01.00	05:10	00:17:53.65
4	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:03.85	05:13	00:23:57.50
5	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:06.05	05:15	00:30:03.55
6	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:06.40	05:15	00:36:09.95
7	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:10.70	05:19	00:42:20.65
8	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:09.10	05:17	00:48:29.75
9	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:10.85	05:19	00:54:40.60
10	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:08.50	05:17	01:00:49.10
11	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:05:59.90	05:09	01:06:49.00
12	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:02.60	05:12	01:12:51.60
13	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:02.00	05:11	01:18:53.60
14	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:05:55.60	05:06	01:24:49.20
15	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:05:54.70	05:05	01:30:43.90
16	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:05:56.60	05:06	01:36:40.50
17	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:05:54.25	05:04	01:42:34.75
18	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:05:57.10	05:07	01:48:31.85
19	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:00.80	05:10	01:54:32.65



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
20	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:05:54.00	05:04	02:00:26.65
21	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:05:57.80	05:07	02:06:24.45
22	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:00.30	05:10	02:12:24.75
23	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:05:50.50	05:01	02:18:15.25
24	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:05:56.65	05:06	02:24:11.90
25	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:06.75	05:15	02:30:18.65
26	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:06.80	05:15	02:36:25.45
27	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:04.60	05:13	02:42:30.05
28	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:05.65	05:14	02:48:35.70
29	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:02.45	05:11	02:54:38.15
30	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:06.65	05:15	03:00:44.80
31	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:20.35	05:27	03:07:05.15
32	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:15.00	05:22	03:13:20.15
33	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:21.80	05:28	03:19:41.95
34	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:30.40	05:35	03:26:12.35
35	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:16.25	05:23	03:32:28.60
36	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:41.60	05:45	03:39:10.20
37	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:34.50	05:39	03:45:44.70
38	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:17.65	05:25	03:52:02.35
39	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:09.85	05:18	03:58:12.20
40	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:10.70	05:19	04:04:22.90
41	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:19.30	05:26	04:10:42.20
42	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:13.65	05:21	04:16:55.85
43	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:13.75	05:21	04:23:09.60
44	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:13.55	05:21	04:29:23.15
45	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:55.40	05:57	04:36:18.55
46	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:07:42.80	06:38	04:44:01.35
47	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:07:10.90	06:10	04:51:12.25
48	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:07:22.40	06:20	04:58:34.65
49	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:07:49.70	06:44	05:06:24.35
50	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:07:49.00	06:43	05:14:13.35
51	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:07:27.10	06:24	05:21:40.45
52	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:07:25.50	06:23	05:29:05.95
53	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:07:06.80	06:07	05:36:12.75
54	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:39.65	05:43	05:42:52.40
55	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:56.35	05:58	05:49:48.75
56	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:07:06.30	06:06	05:56:55.05
57	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:07:07.05	06:07	06:04:02.10
58	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:08:00.85	06:53	06:12:02.95
59	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:08:07.50	06:59	06:20:10.45
60	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:09:09.15	07:52	06:29:19.60
61	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:09:13.70	07:56	06:38:33.30
62	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:11:50.05	10:11	06:50:23.35
63	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:48.65	05:51	06:57:12.00
64	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:20.20	05:27	07:03:32.20
65	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:47.55	05:50	07:10:19.75
66	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:50.75	05:53	07:17:10.50
67	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:10:05.35	08:40	07:27:15.85
68	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:45.20	05:48	07:34:01.05
69	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:27.35	05:33	07:40:28.40
70	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:30.15	05:35	07:46:58.55
71	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:07:03.50	06:04	07:54:02.05
72	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:07:26.55	06:24	08:01:28.60
73	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:07:24.55	06:22	08:08:53.15



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
74	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:07:49.90	06:44	08:16:43.05
75	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:10:59.25	09:27	08:27:42.30
76	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:09:16.00	07:58	08:36:58.30
77	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:46.65	05:49	08:43:44.95
78	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:47.30	05:50	08:50:32.25
79	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:07:12.70	06:12	08:57:44.95
80	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:07:43.90	06:39	09:05:28.85
81	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:11:09.25	09:35	09:16:38.10
82	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:14:56.65	12:51	09:31:34.75
83	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:10:06.55	08:41	09:41:41.30
84	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:11:00.10	09:28	09:52:41.40
85	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:51.25	05:53	09:59:32.65
86	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:25.40	05:31	10:05:58.05
87	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:48.55	05:51	10:12:46.60
88	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:11:10.95	09:37	10:23:57.55
89	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:10:19.60	08:53	10:34:17.15
90	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:07:03.20	06:04	10:41:20.35
91	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:58.30	05:59	10:48:18.65
92	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:07:48.80	06:43	10:56:07.45
93	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:07:10.55	06:10	11:03:18.00
94	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:10:20.95	08:54	11:13:38.95
95	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:12:24.85	10:41	11:26:03.80
96	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:11:11.85	09:38	11:37:15.65
97	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:08:16.00	07:06	11:45:31.65
98	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:06:51.55	05:54	11:52:23.20
99	D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM45	87	00:05:55.20	05:05	11:58:18.40
<hr/>						
1	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:08:01.95	06:54	00:08:01.95
2	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:07:44.70	06:39	00:15:46.65
3	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:07:43.80	06:39	00:23:30.45
4	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:08:06.70	06:58	00:31:37.15
5	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:08:12.55	07:03	00:39:49.70
6	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:08:23.35	07:13	00:48:13.05
7	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:08:26.10	07:15	00:56:39.15
8	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:08:29.70	07:18	01:05:08.85
9	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:10:41.90	09:12	01:15:50.75
10	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:08:19.40	07:09	01:24:10.15
11	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:10:52.75	09:21	01:35:02.90
12	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:08:39.10	07:26	01:43:42.00
13	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:08:46.95	07:33	01:52:28.95
14	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:09:19.40	08:01	02:01:48.35
15	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:09:17.05	07:59	02:11:05.40
16	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:10:20.50	08:53	02:21:25.90
17	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:09:03.75	07:47	02:30:29.65
18	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:09:17.30	07:59	02:39:46.95
19	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:09:18.15	08:00	02:49:05.10
20	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:09:36.00	08:15	02:58:41.10
21	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:10:52.20	09:21	03:09:33.30
22	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:11:20.80	09:45	03:20:54.10
23	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:09:18.65	08:00	03:30:12.75
24	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:09:22.00	08:03	03:39:34.75
25	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:09:05.20	07:49	03:48:39.95
26	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:09:04.10	07:48	03:57:44.05
27	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:10:36.30	09:07	04:08:20.35



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
28	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:10:21.70	08:55	04:18:42.05
29	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:09:22.60	08:04	04:28:04.65
30	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:09:38.75	08:18	04:37:43.40
31	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:09:13.35	07:56	04:46:56.75
32	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:10:31.65	09:03	04:57:28.40
33	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:09:16.35	07:58	05:06:44.75
34	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:09:34.15	08:14	05:16:18.90
35	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:09:37.20	08:16	05:25:56.10
36	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:09:49.65	08:27	05:35:45.75
37	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:12:15.15	10:32	05:48:00.90
38	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:09:56.35	08:33	05:57:57.25
39	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:09:58.70	08:35	06:07:55.95
40	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:10:33.05	09:04	06:18:29.00
41	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:11:55.80	10:16	06:30:24.80
42	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:10:41.65	09:12	06:41:06.45
43	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:10:30.40	09:02	06:51:36.85
44	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:10:58.15	09:26	07:02:35.00
45	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:10:57.30	09:25	07:13:32.30
46	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:12:30.10	10:45	07:26:02.40
47	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:11:48.15	10:09	07:37:50.55
48	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:10:59.70	09:27	07:48:50.25
49	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:11:05.45	09:32	07:59:55.70
50	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:11:40.65	10:02	08:11:36.35
51	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:13:03.50	11:14	08:24:39.85
52	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:12:33.95	10:48	08:37:13.80
53	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:11:43.25	10:05	08:48:57.05
54	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:11:58.75	10:18	09:00:55.80
55	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:16:05.10	13:50	09:17:00.90
56	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:11:48.70	10:09	09:28:49.60
57	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:12:03.85	10:22	09:40:53.45
58	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:14:10.30	12:11	09:55:03.75
59	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:12:32.10	10:47	10:07:35.85
60	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:12:29.90	10:45	10:20:05.75
61	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:12:00.10	10:19	10:32:05.85
62	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:11:59.40	10:19	10:44:05.25
63	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:12:22.70	10:39	10:56:27.95
64	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:13:00.25	11:11	11:09:28.20
65	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:12:58.30	11:09	11:22:26.50
66	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:12:43.35	10:56	11:35:09.85
67	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:12:17.05	10:34	11:47:26.90
68	DE LORENZO FABIOLA - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SF40	88	00:11:21.45	09:46	11:58:48.35
<hr/>						
1	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:06:52.85	05:55	00:06:52.85
2	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:06:53.45	05:55	00:13:46.30
3	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:06:55.25	05:57	00:20:41.55
4	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:06:57.20	05:59	00:27:38.75
5	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:07:07.10	06:07	00:34:45.85
6	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:07:14.00	06:13	00:41:59.85
7	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:07:07.40	06:07	00:49:07.25
8	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:07:24.55	06:22	00:56:31.80
9	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:06:57.90	05:59	01:03:29.70
10	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:06:53.75	05:56	01:10:23.45
11	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:07:10.35	06:10	01:17:33.80
12	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:07:24.80	06:22	01:24:58.60



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
13	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:06:59.95	06:01	01:31:58.55
14	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:06:50.45	05:53	01:38:49.00
15	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:07:34.45	06:31	01:46:23.45
16	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:07:18.75	06:17	01:53:42.20
17	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:07:10.35	06:10	02:00:52.55
18	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:07:04.55	06:05	02:07:57.10
19	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:08:13.60	07:04	02:16:10.70
20	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:08:05.70	06:57	02:24:16.40
21	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:08:08.40	07:00	02:32:24.80
22	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:07:47.05	06:41	02:40:11.85
23	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:07:37.75	06:33	02:47:49.60
24	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:07:35.60	06:32	02:55:25.20
25	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:07:51.40	06:45	03:03:16.60
26	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:09:44.25	08:22	03:13:00.85
27	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:07:45.75	06:40	03:20:46.60
28	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:06:53.20	05:55	03:27:39.80
29	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:07:36.05	06:32	03:35:15.85
30	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:07:56.25	06:49	03:43:12.10
31	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:07:42.50	06:38	03:50:54.60
32	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:07:34.85	06:31	03:58:29.45
33	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:08:51.80	07:37	04:07:21.25
34	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:07:51.20	06:45	04:15:12.45
35	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:07:49.30	06:43	04:23:01.75
36	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:07:22.20	06:20	04:30:23.95
37	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:25:20.70	21:48	04:55:44.65
38	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:08:43.65	07:30	05:04:28.30
39	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:08:30.75	07:19	05:12:59.05
40	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:07:36.45	06:32	05:20:35.50
41	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:09:50.95	08:28	05:30:26.45
42	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:16:17.85	14:01	05:46:44.30
43	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:10:25.95	08:58	05:57:10.25
44	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:10:19.15	08:52	06:07:29.40
45	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:10:39.40	09:10	06:18:08.80
46	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:08:19.55	07:09	06:26:28.35
47	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:08:27.30	07:16	06:34:55.65
48	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:15:15.75	13:08	06:50:11.40
49	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:08:21.25	07:11	06:58:32.65
50	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:10:16.40	08:50	07:08:49.05
51	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:08:49.65	07:35	07:17:38.70
52	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:08:01.95	06:54	07:25:40.65
53	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:09:31.20	08:11	07:35:11.85
54	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:07:26.45	06:24	07:42:38.30
55	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:07:27.95	06:25	07:50:06.25
56	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:10:28.00	09:00	08:00:34.25
57	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:09:36.60	08:16	08:10:10.85
58	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:13:52.25	11:56	08:24:03.10
59	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:07:37.90	06:34	08:31:41.00
60	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:10:37.90	09:08	08:42:18.90
61	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:08:31.50	07:20	08:50:50.40
62	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:09:35.10	08:14	09:00:25.50
63	DI MICHELE JACOPO - GS LE TORRI	SM35	89	00:10:37.15	09:08	09:11:02.65
1	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:11:03.10	09:30	00:11:03.10
2	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:11:15.65	09:41	00:22:18.75



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
3	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:11:05.05	09:32	00:33:23.80
4	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:10:44.95	09:15	00:44:08.75
5	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:10:32.35	09:04	00:54:41.10
6	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:10:29.30	09:01	01:05:10.40
7	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:09:54.25	08:31	01:15:04.65
8	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:11:01.95	09:29	01:26:06.60
9	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:11:14.10	09:40	01:37:20.70
10	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:10:01.10	08:37	01:47:21.80
11	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:10:34.05	09:05	01:57:55.85
12	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:12:46.10	10:59	02:10:41.95
13	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:11:02.30	09:29	02:21:44.25
14	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:11:36.90	09:59	02:33:21.15
15	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:09:38.35	08:17	02:42:59.50
16	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:09:59.25	08:35	02:52:58.75
17	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:10:02.15	08:38	03:03:00.90
18	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:09:56.55	08:33	03:12:57.45
19	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:09:47.45	08:25	03:22:44.90
20	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:09:33.90	08:13	03:32:18.80
21	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:09:24.10	08:05	03:41:42.90
22	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:09:58.40	08:34	03:51:41.30
23	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:09:49.40	08:27	04:01:30.70
24	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:10:10.10	08:45	04:11:40.80
25	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:09:36.45	08:16	04:21:17.25
26	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:13:16.75	11:25	04:34:34.00
27	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:10:40.00	09:10	04:45:14.00
28	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:09:09.80	07:53	04:54:23.80
29	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:09:09.10	07:52	05:03:32.90
30	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:09:55.95	08:32	05:13:28.85
31	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:09:15.45	07:58	05:22:44.30
32	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:09:41.95	08:20	05:32:26.25
33	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:09:21.15	08:02	05:41:47.40
34	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:10:02.10	08:38	05:51:49.50
35	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:16:18.60	14:02	06:08:08.10
36	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:09:08.75	07:52	06:17:16.85
37	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:09:14.80	07:57	06:26:31.65
38	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:09:06.55	07:50	06:35:38.20
39	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:09:01.30	07:45	06:44:39.50
40	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:08:40.80	07:28	06:53:20.30
41	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:08:51.35	07:37	07:02:11.65
42	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:10:45.25	09:15	07:12:56.90
43	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:09:09.45	07:52	07:22:06.35
44	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:08:39.05	07:26	07:30:45.40
45	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:08:43.20	07:30	07:39:28.60
46	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:09:14.75	07:57	07:48:43.35
47	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:09:38.25	08:17	07:58:21.60
48	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:11:00.65	09:28	08:09:22.25
49	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:09:18.50	08:00	08:18:40.75
50	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:08:44.75	07:31	08:27:25.50
51	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:08:35.55	07:23	08:36:01.05
52	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:08:53.30	07:38	08:44:54.35
53	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:10:25.20	08:58	08:55:19.55
54	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:13:39.85	11:45	09:08:59.40
55	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:10:45.75	09:15	09:19:45.15
56	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:09:48.85	08:26	09:29:34.00



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
57	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:08:50.55	07:36	09:38:24.55
58	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:09:43.35	08:22	09:48:07.90
59	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:08:56.35	07:41	09:57:04.25
60	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:09:29.95	08:10	10:06:34.20
61	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:08:27.95	07:17	10:15:02.15
62	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:08:44.20	07:31	10:23:46.35
63	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:09:19.50	08:01	10:33:05.85
64	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:09:09.50	07:52	10:42:15.35
65	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:09:32.75	08:12	10:51:48.10
66	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:09:02.10	07:46	11:00:50.20
67	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:10:52.25	09:21	11:11:42.45
68	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:10:10.40	08:45	11:21:52.85
69	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:09:44.95	08:23	11:31:37.80
70	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:09:35.40	08:15	11:41:13.20
71	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:08:59.35	07:44	11:50:12.55
72	FAILLI LAURA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	90	00:07:36.45	06:32	11:57:49.00
<hr/>						
1	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:07:52.60	06:46	00:07:52.60
2	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:07:31.80	06:28	00:15:24.40
3	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:07:27.00	06:24	00:22:51.40
4	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:07:39.30	06:35	00:30:30.70
5	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:07:35.80	06:32	00:38:06.50
6	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:07:54.45	06:48	00:46:00.95
7	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:08:15.60	07:06	00:54:16.55
8	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:08:20.70	07:10	01:02:37.25
9	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:08:30.45	07:19	01:11:07.70
10	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:08:36.60	07:24	01:19:44.30
11	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:08:55.60	07:40	01:28:39.90
12	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:08:59.90	07:44	01:37:39.80
13	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:09:10.85	07:54	01:46:50.65
14	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:09:21.15	08:02	01:56:11.80
15	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:09:01.10	07:45	02:05:12.90
16	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:09:13.55	07:56	02:14:26.45
17	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:09:57.85	08:34	02:24:24.30
18	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:09:54.55	08:31	02:34:18.85
19	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:09:55.60	08:32	02:44:14.45
20	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:10:20.95	08:54	02:54:35.40
21	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:15:43.50	13:31	03:10:18.90
22	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:10:30.15	09:02	03:20:49.05
23	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:10:28.70	09:01	03:31:17.75
24	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:10:37.05	09:08	03:41:54.80
25	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:10:30.25	09:02	03:52:25.05
26	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:10:31.00	09:03	04:02:56.05
27	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:15:05.05	12:58	04:18:01.10
28	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:09:59.65	08:36	04:28:00.75
29	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:16:30.85	14:12	04:44:31.60
30	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:10:55.85	09:24	04:55:27.45
31	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:10:55.65	09:24	05:06:23.10
32	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:11:03.65	09:31	05:17:26.75
33	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:18:44.55	16:07	05:36:11.30
34	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:11:26.95	09:51	05:47:38.25
35	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:11:31.20	09:54	05:59:09.45
36	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:24:19.75	20:56	06:23:29.20
37	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:11:04.35	09:31	06:34:33.55



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
38	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:11:17.35	09:42	06:45:50.90
39	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:10:17.30	08:51	06:56:08.20
40	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:10:49.40	09:18	07:06:57.60
41	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:12:54.75	11:06	07:19:52.35
42	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:13:51.50	11:55	07:33:43.85
43	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:18:48.85	16:11	07:52:32.70
44	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:13:50.95	11:55	08:06:23.65
45	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:13:19.10	11:27	08:19:42.75
46	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:18:09.80	15:37	08:37:52.55
47	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:09:49.45	08:27	08:47:42.00
48	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:08:39.80	07:27	08:56:21.80
49	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:13:24.50	11:32	09:09:46.30
50	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:09:25.90	08:07	09:19:12.20
51	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:09:11.75	07:54	09:28:23.95
52	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:08:51.95	07:37	09:37:15.90
53	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:13:45.80	11:50	09:51:01.70
54	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:11:30.85	09:54	10:02:32.55
55	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:09:27.55	08:08	10:12:00.10
56	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:11:06.15	09:33	10:23:06.25
57	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:12:11.50	10:29	10:35:17.75
58	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:12:19.95	10:36	10:47:37.70
59	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:12:33.35	10:48	11:00:11.05
60	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:09:06.65	07:50	11:09:17.70
61	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:10:38.65	09:09	11:19:56.35
62	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:12:35.90	10:50	11:32:32.25
63	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:13:24.05	11:31	11:45:56.30
64	FERRI PIETRO - RUNNER VARESE	SM50	91	00:09:17.25	07:59	11:55:13.55
<hr/>						
1	GIANNO NICOLA - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM	SM60	92	00:07:09.35	06:09	00:07:09.35
2	GIANNO NICOLA - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM	SM60	92	00:06:58.25	05:59	00:14:07.60
3	GIANNO NICOLA - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM	SM60	92	00:07:13.20	06:12	00:21:20.80
4	GIANNO NICOLA - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM	SM60	92	00:07:18.35	06:17	00:28:39.15
5	GIANNO NICOLA - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM	SM60	92	00:07:27.30	06:24	00:36:06.45
6	GIANNO NICOLA - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM	SM60	92	00:08:09.60	07:01	00:44:16.05
7	GIANNO NICOLA - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM	SM60	92	00:07:43.00	06:38	00:51:59.05
8	GIANNO NICOLA - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM	SM60	92	00:07:22.30	06:20	00:59:21.35
9	GIANNO NICOLA - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM	SM60	92	00:07:27.15	06:24	01:06:48.50
10	GIANNO NICOLA - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM	SM60	92	00:07:55.15	06:48	01:14:43.65
11	GIANNO NICOLA - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM	SM60	92	00:08:06.75	06:58	01:22:50.40
12	GIANNO NICOLA - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM	SM60	92	00:07:56.00	06:49	01:30:46.40
13	GIANNO NICOLA - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM	SM60	92	00:07:48.10	06:42	01:38:34.50
14	GIANNO NICOLA - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM	SM60	92	00:08:33.45	07:21	01:47:07.95
15	GIANNO NICOLA - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM	SM60	92	00:08:31.45	07:20	01:55:39.40
16	GIANNO NICOLA - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM	SM60	92	00:08:09.55	07:01	02:03:48.95
17	GIANNO NICOLA - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM	SM60	92	00:10:51.05	09:20	02:14:40.00
18	GIANNO NICOLA - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM	SM60	92	00:08:13.55	07:04	02:22:53.55
19	GIANNO NICOLA - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM	SM60	92	00:10:02.25	08:38	02:32:55.80
20	GIANNO NICOLA - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM	SM60	92	00:11:21.55	09:46	02:44:17.35
21	GIANNO NICOLA - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM	SM60	92	00:08:48.30	07:34	02:53:05.65
22	GIANNO NICOLA - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM	SM60	92	00:10:51.25	09:20	03:03:56.90
23	GIANNO NICOLA - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM	SM60	92	00:11:00.05	09:28	03:14:56.95
24	GIANNO NICOLA - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM	SM60	92	00:17:20.35	14:55	03:32:17.30
<hr/>						
1	GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO - GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO	SM55	93	00:11:03.65	09:31	00:11:03.65



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
2	GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO - GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO	SM55	93	00:11:07.25	09:34	00:22:10.90
3	GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO - GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO	SM55	93	00:11:17.65	09:43	00:33:28.55
4	GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO - GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO	SM55	93	00:10:45.45	09:15	00:44:14.00
5	GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO - GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO	SM55	93	00:10:29.15	09:01	00:54:43.15
6	GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO - GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO	SM55	93	00:10:20.70	08:54	01:05:03.85
7	GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO - GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO	SM55	93	00:10:01.30	08:37	01:15:05.15
8	GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO - GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO	SM55	93	00:11:02.20	09:29	01:26:07.35
9	GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO - GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO	SM55	93	00:11:02.80	09:30	01:37:10.15
10	GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO - GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO	SM55	93	00:10:15.70	08:49	01:47:25.85
11	GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO - GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO	SM55	93	00:10:33.30	09:05	01:57:59.15
12	GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO - GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO	SM55	93	00:13:23.50	11:31	02:11:22.65
13	GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO - GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO	SM55	93	00:24:07.85	20:45	02:35:30.50
14	GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO - GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO	SM55	93	00:15:26.60	13:17	02:50:57.10
15	GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO - GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO	SM55	93	00:16:29.90	14:11	03:07:27.00
16	GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO - GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO	SM55	93	00:17:17.65	14:52	03:24:44.65
17	GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO - GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO	SM55	93	00:15:46.90	13:34	03:40:31.55
18	GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO - GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO	SM55	93	00:15:21.55	13:13	03:55:53.10
19	GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO - GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO	SM55	93	00:20:41.65	17:48	04:16:34.75
20	GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO - GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO	SM55	93	00:17:16.50	14:51	04:33:51.25
21	GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO - GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO	SM55	93	02:02:50.30	45:42	06:36:41.55
22	GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO - GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO	SM55	93	00:14:37.10	12:34	06:51:18.65
23	GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO - GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO	SM55	93	00:16:19.50	14:02	07:07:38.15
24	GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO - GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO	SM55	93	00:17:18.15	14:53	07:24:56.30
25	GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO - GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO	SM55	93	00:15:25.85	13:16	07:40:22.15
26	GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO - GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO	SM55	93	00:15:16.70	13:08	07:55:38.85
27	GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO - GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO	SM55	93	00:15:33.35	13:23	08:11:12.20
28	GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO - GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO	SM55	93	00:15:38.90	13:28	08:26:51.10
29	GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO - GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO	SM55	93	00:16:10.95	13:55	08:43:02.05
30	GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO - GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO	SM55	93	00:15:57.70	13:44	08:58:59.75
31	GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO - GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO	SM55	93	00:16:13.80	13:58	09:15:13.55
32	GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO - GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO	SM55	93	00:16:38.50	14:19	09:31:52.05
33	GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO - GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO	SM55	93	00:16:21.60	14:04	09:48:13.65
34	GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO - GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO	SM55	93	00:18:35.35	15:59	10:06:49.00
35	GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO - GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO	SM55	93	00:17:02.75	14:40	10:23:51.75
36	GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO - GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO	SM55	93	00:16:47.45	14:26	10:40:39.20
37	GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO - GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO	SM55	93	00:15:50.70	13:38	10:56:29.90
38	GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO - GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO	SM55	93	00:16:58.25	14:36	11:13:28.15
39	GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO - GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO	SM55	93	00:17:11.95	14:48	11:30:40.10
40	GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO - GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO	SM55	93	00:16:32.55	14:14	11:47:12.65
<hr/>						
1	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:07:50.85	06:45	00:07:50.85
2	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:06:52.65	05:55	00:14:43.50
3	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:07:00.10	06:01	00:21:43.60
4	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:07:04.75	06:05	00:28:48.35
5	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:07:10.70	06:10	00:35:59.05
6	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:06:56.80	05:58	00:42:55.85
7	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:08:11.00	07:02	00:51:06.85
8	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:07:11.95	06:11	00:58:18.80
9	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:07:46.75	06:41	01:06:05.55
10	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:07:01.30	06:02	01:13:06.85
11	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:06:43.00	05:46	01:19:49.85
12	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:06:44.05	05:47	01:26:33.90
13	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:30:25.35	26:10	01:56:59.25
14	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:09:44.10	08:22	02:06:43.35



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
15	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:10:43.10	09:13	02:17:26.45
16	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:18:05.55	15:34	02:35:32.00
17	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:09:57.70	08:34	02:45:29.70
18	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:07:43.95	06:39	02:53:13.65
19	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:13:37.75	11:43	03:06:51.40
20	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:11:51.60	10:12	03:18:43.00
21	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:10:01.30	08:37	03:28:44.30
22	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:10:26.35	08:59	03:39:10.65
23	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:17:21.80	14:56	03:56:32.45
24	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:10:17.20	08:51	04:06:49.65
25	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:11:53.60	10:14	04:18:43.25
26	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:11:18.70	09:44	04:30:01.95
27	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:09:52.95	08:30	04:39:54.90
28	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:12:28.30	10:43	04:52:23.20
29	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	01:26:24.75	14:21	06:18:47.95
30	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:09:48.45	08:26	06:28:36.40
31	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:10:00.10	08:36	06:38:36.50
32	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:09:10.20	07:53	06:47:46.70
33	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:08:44.00	07:30	06:56:30.70
34	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:07:17.40	06:16	07:03:48.10
35	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:07:09.55	06:09	07:10:57.65
36	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:11:05.05	09:32	07:22:02.70
37	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:06:28.95	05:34	07:28:31.65
38	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:06:56.30	05:58	07:35:27.95
39	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:06:29.05	05:34	07:41:57.00
40	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:06:56.75	05:58	07:48:53.75
41	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:06:58.00	05:59	07:55:51.75
42	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:06:53.85	05:56	08:02:45.60
43	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:06:54.25	05:56	08:09:39.85
44	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:06:58.60	06:00	08:16:38.45
45	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:08:22.80	07:12	08:25:01.25
46	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:24:11.50	20:49	08:49:12.75
47	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:11:52.35	10:13	09:01:05.10
48	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:10:56.30	09:24	09:12:01.40
49	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:09:08.95	07:52	09:21:10.35
50	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:08:48.45	07:34	09:29:58.80
51	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:12:18.00	10:35	09:42:16.80
52	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:10:25.85	08:58	09:52:42.65
53	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:09:47.45	08:25	10:02:30.10
54	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:09:41.20	08:20	10:12:11.30
55	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:09:03.45	07:47	10:21:14.75
56	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:09:29.95	08:10	10:30:44.70
57	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:12:18.65	10:35	10:43:03.35
58	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:07:56.80	06:50	10:51:00.15
59	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:09:48.20	08:26	11:00:48.35
60	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:08:11.85	07:03	11:09:00.20
61	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:08:13.85	07:05	11:17:14.05
62	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:07:41.00	06:36	11:24:55.05
63	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:07:28.70	06:26	11:32:23.75
64	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:07:00.10	06:01	11:39:23.85
65	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:07:50.10	06:44	11:47:13.95
66	GIULIANO GIOVANNI - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM55	94	00:07:20.55	06:19	11:54:34.50
1	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:07:49.00	06:43	00:07:49.00



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
2	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:07:21.65	06:20	00:15:10.65
3	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:07:30.65	06:27	00:22:41.30
4	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:07:29.05	06:26	00:30:10.35
5	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:07:30.80	06:27	00:37:41.15
6	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:08:46.90	07:33	00:46:28.05
7	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:07:38.00	06:34	00:54:06.05
8	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:07:47.10	06:41	01:01:53.15
9	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:07:54.80	06:48	01:09:47.95
10	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:07:55.50	06:49	01:17:43.45
11	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:07:53.30	06:47	01:25:36.75
12	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:09:36.05	08:15	01:35:12.80
13	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:08:06.20	06:58	01:43:19.00
14	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:08:19.80	07:10	01:51:38.80
15	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:07:52.15	06:46	01:59:30.95
16	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:09:37.90	08:17	02:09:08.85
17	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:08:09.45	07:01	02:17:18.30
18	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:07:51.00	06:45	02:25:09.30
19	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:08:02.85	06:55	02:33:12.15
20	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:08:08.30	07:00	02:41:20.45
21	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:07:54.15	06:48	02:49:14.60
22	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:11:14.40	09:40	03:00:29.00
23	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:08:49.75	07:35	03:09:18.75
24	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:07:55.05	06:48	03:17:13.80
25	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:08:07.35	06:59	03:25:21.15
26	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:08:28.55	07:17	03:33:49.70
27	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:09:53.15	08:30	03:43:42.85
28	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:09:13.85	07:56	03:52:56.70
29	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:08:35.95	07:24	04:01:32.65
30	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:21:00.40	18:04	04:22:33.05
31	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:25:11.70	21:40	04:47:44.75
32	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:21:28.30	18:28	05:09:13.05
33	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:09:50.35	08:28	05:19:03.40
34	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:11:13.75	09:39	05:30:17.15
35	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:08:26.55	07:15	05:38:43.70
36	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:08:28.25	07:17	05:47:11.95
37	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:09:20.70	08:02	05:56:32.65
38	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:08:53.25	07:38	06:05:25.90
39	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:10:37.40	09:08	06:16:03.30
40	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:31:56.25	27:29	06:47:59.55
41	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:09:48.20	08:26	06:57:47.75
42	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:09:05.20	07:49	07:06:52.95
43	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:10:05.00	08:40	07:16:57.95
44	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:09:12.75	07:55	07:26:10.70
45	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:09:02.80	07:47	07:35:13.50
46	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:12:00.20	10:19	07:47:13.70
47	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:10:55.05	09:23	07:58:08.75
48	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:09:43.80	08:22	08:07:52.55
49	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:10:29.65	09:01	08:18:22.20
50	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:13:29.40	11:36	08:31:51.60
51	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:10:25.20	08:58	08:42:16.80
52	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:09:39.05	08:18	08:51:55.85
53	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:09:44.20	08:22	09:01:40.05
54	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:09:51.95	08:29	09:11:32.00
55	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:09:27.70	08:08	09:20:59.70



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
56	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:14:02.20	12:04	09:35:01.90
57	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:13:47.75	11:52	09:48:49.65
58	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:09:18.10	08:00	09:58:07.75
59	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:09:32.15	08:12	10:07:39.90
60	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:09:50.90	08:28	10:17:30.80
61	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:11:38.05	10:00	10:29:08.85
62	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:10:20.35	08:53	10:39:29.20
63	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:09:47.20	08:25	10:49:16.40
64	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:09:27.15	08:08	10:58:43.55
65	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:09:43.15	08:21	11:08:26.70
66	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:09:55.55	08:32	11:18:22.25
67	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:10:05.75	08:41	11:28:28.00
68	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:10:25.90	08:58	11:38:53.90
69	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:11:20.20	09:45	11:50:14.10
70	GORGONE SALVATORE - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM65	95	00:09:18.65	08:00	11:59:32.75
<hr/>						
1	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:05:31.40	04:45	00:05:31.40
2	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:05:23.55	04:38	00:10:54.95
3	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:05:59.05	05:08	00:16:54.00
4	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:05:36.30	04:49	00:22:30.30
5	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:05:55.55	05:05	00:28:25.85
6	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:05:53.30	05:04	00:34:19.15
7	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:05:54.50	05:05	00:40:13.65
8	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:05:26.80	04:41	00:45:40.45
9	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:05:29.70	04:43	00:51:10.15
10	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:06:08.50	05:17	00:57:18.65
11	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:05:49.80	05:01	01:03:08.45
12	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:06:17.75	05:25	01:09:26.20
13	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:05:19.05	04:34	01:14:45.25
14	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:05:52.95	05:03	01:20:38.20
15	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:05:26.50	04:40	01:26:04.70
16	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:05:58.50	05:08	01:32:03.20
17	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:05:25.20	04:39	01:37:28.40
18	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:06:07.65	05:16	01:43:36.05
19	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:05:28.10	04:42	01:49:04.15
20	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:05:43.00	04:55	01:54:47.15
21	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:05:31.05	04:44	02:00:18.20
22	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:05:28.90	04:43	02:05:47.10
23	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:05:33.90	04:47	02:11:21.00
24	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:06:31.00	05:36	02:17:52.00
25	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:05:23.75	04:38	02:23:15.75
26	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:05:28.50	04:42	02:28:44.25
27	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:05:57.95	05:08	02:34:42.20
28	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:05:18.70	04:34	02:40:00.90
29	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:05:31.00	04:44	02:45:31.90
30	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:05:33.90	04:47	02:51:05.80
31	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:06:14.35	05:22	02:57:20.15
32	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:06:09.25	05:17	03:03:29.40
33	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:05:48.75	05:00	03:09:18.15
34	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:05:50.90	05:01	03:15:09.05
35	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:06:32.00	05:37	03:21:41.05
36	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:06:21.65	05:28	03:28:02.70
37	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:06:03.30	05:12	03:34:06.00
38	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:05:45.15	04:57	03:39:51.15



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
39	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:05:50.80	05:01	03:45:41.95
40	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:06:31.90	05:37	03:52:13.85
41	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:05:56.20	05:06	03:58:10.05
42	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:05:54.85	05:05	04:04:04.90
43	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:06:57.85	05:59	04:11:02.75
44	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:06:07.50	05:16	04:17:10.25
45	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:06:09.35	05:17	04:23:19.60
46	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:06:18.75	05:25	04:29:38.35
47	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:08:18.00	07:08	04:37:56.35
48	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:06:52.30	05:54	04:44:48.65
49	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:06:23.15	05:29	04:51:11.80
50	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:06:25.85	05:32	04:57:37.65
51	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:07:18.20	06:17	05:04:55.85
52	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:06:46.65	05:49	05:11:42.50
53	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:07:24.20	06:22	05:19:06.70
54	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:07:26.95	06:24	05:26:33.65
55	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:06:49.05	05:52	05:33:22.70
56	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:06:35.25	05:40	05:39:57.95
57	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:06:22.40	05:29	05:46:20.35
58	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:07:03.70	06:04	05:53:24.05
59	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:07:11.20	06:11	06:00:35.25
60	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:07:30.60	06:27	06:08:05.85
61	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:06:41.35	05:45	06:14:47.20
62	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:06:13.45	05:21	06:21:00.65
63	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:07:12.55	06:12	06:28:13.20
64	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:06:41.10	05:45	06:34:54.30
65	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:07:34.80	06:31	06:42:29.10
66	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:07:04.80	06:05	06:49:33.90
67	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:09:33.70	08:13	06:59:07.60
68	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:08:10.15	07:01	07:07:17.75
69	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:06:56.40	05:58	07:14:14.15
70	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:06:35.40	05:40	07:20:49.55
71	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:06:34.75	05:39	07:27:24.30
72	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:06:40.45	05:44	07:34:04.75
73	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:06:35.95	05:40	07:40:40.70
74	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:07:30.10	06:27	07:48:10.80
75	ISOLDA ROBERTO - INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD	SM	96	00:13:07.45	11:17	08:01:18.25
<hr/>						
1	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:07:58.50	06:51	00:07:58.50
2	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:07:27.05	06:24	00:15:25.55
3	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:07:26.55	06:24	00:22:52.10
4	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:07:39.25	06:35	00:30:31.35
5	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:07:36.15	06:32	00:38:07.50
6	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:07:29.45	06:26	00:45:36.95
7	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:07:23.20	06:21	00:53:00.15
8	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:07:29.40	06:26	01:00:29.55
9	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:07:55.50	06:49	01:08:25.05
10	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:07:50.25	06:44	01:16:15.30
11	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:07:36.45	06:32	01:23:51.75
12	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:07:42.25	06:37	01:31:34.00
13	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:07:40.30	06:36	01:39:14.30
14	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:07:56.25	06:49	01:47:10.55
15	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:07:52.60	06:46	01:55:03.15
16	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:07:49.60	06:44	02:02:52.75



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
17	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:10:21.75	08:55	02:13:14.50
18	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:07:59.35	06:52	02:21:13.85
19	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:08:46.65	07:33	02:30:00.50
20	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:08:31.15	07:19	02:38:31.65
21	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:07:56.35	06:49	02:46:28.00
22	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:08:03.15	06:55	02:54:31.15
23	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:08:35.65	07:23	03:03:06.80
24	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:15:11.40	13:04	03:18:18.20
25	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:10:55.25	09:23	03:29:13.45
26	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:08:10.50	07:02	03:37:23.95
27	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:13:04.05	11:14	03:50:28.00
28	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:09:03.15	07:47	03:59:31.15
29	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:10:53.90	09:22	04:10:25.05
30	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:07:58.60	06:51	04:18:23.65
31	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:08:35.35	07:23	04:26:59.00
32	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:08:14.70	07:05	04:35:13.70
33	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:08:17.95	07:08	04:43:31.65
34	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:17:35.65	15:08	05:01:07.30
35	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:08:37.60	07:25	05:09:44.90
36	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:14:38.65	12:36	05:24:23.55
37	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:09:57.75	08:34	05:34:21.30
38	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:09:11.80	07:54	05:43:33.10
39	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:31:49.40	27:23	06:15:22.50
40	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:09:25.15	08:06	06:24:47.65
41	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:08:37.45	07:25	06:33:25.10
42	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:10:04.55	08:40	06:43:29.65
43	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:08:37.20	07:25	06:52:06.85
44	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:09:12.95	07:55	07:01:19.80
45	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:09:49.80	08:27	07:11:09.60
46	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:09:02.35	07:46	07:20:11.95
47	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:08:57.80	07:42	07:29:09.75
48	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:09:44.95	08:23	07:38:54.70
49	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:09:25.70	08:06	07:48:20.40
50	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:10:28.90	09:01	07:58:49.30
51	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:17:08.60	14:45	08:15:57.90
52	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:08:05.55	06:57	08:24:03.45
53	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:11:25.30	09:49	08:35:28.75
54	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:12:57.65	11:09	08:48:26.40
55	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:14:00.60	12:03	09:02:27.00
56	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:13:26.65	11:34	09:15:53.65
57	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:12:54.30	11:06	09:28:47.95
58	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:12:22.00	10:38	09:41:09.95
59	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:43:36.85	37:32	10:24:46.80
60	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:16:09.90	13:54	10:40:56.70
61	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:12:13.45	10:31	10:53:10.15
62	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:12:25.35	10:41	11:05:35.50
63	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:12:22.55	10:39	11:17:58.05
64	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:11:35.35	09:58	11:29:33.40
65	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:10:11.25	08:46	11:39:44.65
66	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:06:19.90	05:26	11:46:04.55
67	LO RE VINCENZO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO	SM50	97	00:06:18.35	05:25	11:52:22.90
1	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:07:21.05	06:19	00:07:21.05
2	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:07:03.00	06:04	00:14:24.05



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
3	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:06:49.10	05:52	00:21:13.15
4	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:06:51.90	05:54	00:28:05.05
5	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:06:51.05	05:53	00:34:56.10
6	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:06:49.50	05:52	00:41:45.60
7	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:07:04.50	06:05	00:48:50.10
8	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:07:03.30	06:04	00:55:53.40
9	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:07:01.30	06:02	01:02:54.70
10	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:08:06.70	06:58	01:11:01.40
11	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:09:42.30	08:21	01:20:43.70
12	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:07:14.30	06:13	01:27:58.00
13	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:07:51.70	06:45	01:35:49.70
14	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:07:28.00	06:25	01:43:17.70
15	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:07:02.15	06:03	01:50:19.85
16	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:26:30.45	22:48	02:16:50.30
17	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:07:21.45	06:19	02:24:11.75
18	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:07:38.90	06:34	02:31:50.65
19	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:07:36.30	06:32	02:39:26.95
20	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:11:28.95	09:52	02:50:55.90
21	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:07:21.60	06:20	02:58:17.50
22	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:08:00.70	06:53	03:06:18.20
23	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:15:14.00	13:06	03:21:32.20
24	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:07:41.95	06:37	03:29:14.15
25	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:07:29.50	06:26	03:36:43.65
26	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:09:17.20	07:59	03:46:00.85
27	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:08:59.20	07:44	03:55:00.05
28	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:37:43.55	32:27	04:32:43.60
29	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:08:19.35	07:09	04:41:02.95
30	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:08:04.45	06:56	04:49:07.40
31	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:09:08.20	07:51	04:58:15.60
32	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:09:28.30	08:09	05:07:43.90
33	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:08:26.60	07:15	05:16:10.50
34	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:10:57.85	09:26	05:27:08.35
35	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:08:53.70	07:39	05:36:02.05
36	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:10:07.50	08:42	05:46:09.55
37	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:08:27.20	07:16	05:54:36.75
38	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:07:22.65	06:20	06:01:59.40
39	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:52:27.85	45:08	06:54:27.25
40	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:09:28.35	08:09	07:03:55.60
41	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:09:29.55	08:10	07:13:25.15
42	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:11:29.60	09:53	07:24:54.75
43	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:10:21.10	08:54	07:35:15.85
44	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:24:50.10	21:22	08:00:05.95
45	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:09:38.40	08:17	08:09:44.35
46	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:12:22.35	10:38	08:22:06.70
47	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:09:48.70	08:26	08:31:55.40
48	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:11:27.85	09:51	08:43:23.25
49	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:11:53.65	10:14	08:55:16.90
50	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:09:36.85	08:16	09:04:53.75
51	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:09:50.60	08:28	09:14:44.35
52	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:12:39.65	10:53	09:27:24.00
53	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:09:17.20	07:59	09:36:41.20
54	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:10:51.70	09:20	09:47:32.90
55	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:10:22.40	08:55	09:57:55.30
56	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:11:29.25	09:53	10:09:24.55



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
57	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:09:23.80	08:05	10:18:48.35
58	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:09:47.40	08:25	10:28:35.75
59	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:10:09.05	08:44	10:38:44.80
60	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:08:33.85	07:22	10:47:18.65
61	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:10:01.45	08:37	10:57:20.10
62	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:09:48.90	08:26	11:07:09.00
63	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:08:08.80	07:00	11:15:17.80
64	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:08:25.90	07:15	11:23:43.70
65	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:09:08.00	07:51	11:32:51.70
66	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:09:47.80	08:25	11:42:39.50
67	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:08:28.75	07:17	11:51:08.25
68	LUNGARINI MARCO - G.S. BANCARI ROMANI	SM45	98	00:07:30.15	06:27	11:58:38.40
<hr/>						
1	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:07:39.35	06:35	00:07:39.35
2	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:07:22.45	06:20	00:15:01.80
3	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:07:27.75	06:25	00:22:29.55
4	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:07:11.05	06:10	00:29:40.60
5	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:07:20.90	06:19	00:37:01.50
6	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:07:15.40	06:14	00:44:16.90
7	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:07:20.85	06:19	00:51:37.75
8	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:07:31.40	06:28	00:59:09.15
9	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:07:28.25	06:25	01:06:37.40
10	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:07:35.60	06:32	01:14:13.00
11	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:07:32.50	06:29	01:21:45.50
12	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:07:28.35	06:25	01:29:13.85
13	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:07:28.40	06:25	01:36:42.25
14	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:07:26.25	06:24	01:44:08.50
15	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:07:29.20	06:26	01:51:37.70
16	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:07:33.05	06:29	01:59:10.75
17	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:07:21.60	06:20	02:06:32.35
18	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:07:26.30	06:24	02:13:58.65
19	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:07:28.00	06:25	02:21:26.65
20	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:07:52.35	06:46	02:29:19.00
21	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:07:40.50	06:36	02:36:59.50
22	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:08:20.55	07:10	02:45:20.05
23	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:07:47.10	06:41	02:53:07.15
24	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:07:55.40	06:49	03:01:02.55
25	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:07:58.75	06:52	03:09:01.30
26	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:07:56.10	06:49	03:16:57.40
27	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:07:56.80	06:50	03:24:54.20
28	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:07:51.05	06:45	03:32:45.25
29	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:07:46.10	06:41	03:40:31.35
30	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:08:29.30	07:18	03:49:00.65
31	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:08:11.40	07:02	03:57:12.05
32	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:08:06.45	06:58	04:05:18.50
33	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:08:05.40	06:57	04:13:23.90
34	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:08:04.95	06:57	04:21:28.85
35	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:08:05.70	06:57	04:29:34.55
36	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:08:11.65	07:03	04:37:46.20
37	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:09:01.65	07:46	04:46:47.85
38	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:08:19.60	07:09	04:55:07.45
39	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:08:19.95	07:10	05:03:27.40
40	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:14:58.60	12:53	05:18:26.00
41	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:08:38.05	07:25	05:27:04.05



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
42	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:08:27.50	07:16	05:35:31.55
43	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:08:30.30	07:19	05:44:01.85
44	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:08:37.30	07:25	05:52:39.15
45	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:08:35.15	07:23	06:01:14.30
46	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:08:50.10	07:36	06:10:04.40
47	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:08:41.90	07:29	06:18:46.30
48	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:08:39.75	07:27	06:27:26.05
49	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:09:43.10	08:21	06:37:09.15
50	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:08:47.10	07:33	06:45:56.25
51	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:10:14.00	08:48	06:56:10.25
52	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:08:25.40	07:14	07:04:35.65
53	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:09:01.25	07:45	07:13:36.90
54	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:09:02.90	07:47	07:22:39.80
55	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:09:45.00	08:23	07:32:24.80
56	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:09:01.75	07:46	07:41:26.55
57	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:08:57.65	07:42	07:50:24.20
58	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:08:50.45	07:36	07:59:14.65
59	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:09:03.55	07:47	08:08:18.20
60	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:09:03.35	07:47	08:17:21.55
61	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:09:59.65	08:36	08:27:21.20
62	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:09:04.55	07:48	08:36:25.75
63	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:09:23.25	08:04	08:45:49.00
64	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:09:32.35	08:12	08:55:21.35
65	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:10:22.60	08:55	09:05:43.95
66	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:09:18.40	08:00	09:15:02.35
67	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:09:26.40	08:07	09:24:28.75
68	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:09:21.35	08:03	09:33:50.10
69	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:10:32.65	09:04	09:44:22.75
70	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:09:29.25	08:09	09:53:52.00
71	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:09:40.85	08:19	10:03:32.85
72	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:11:13.90	09:39	10:14:46.75
73	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:09:38.25	08:17	10:24:25.00
74	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:09:27.90	08:08	10:33:52.90
75	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:09:37.30	08:16	10:43:30.20
76	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:09:37.90	08:17	10:53:08.10
77	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:10:54.75	09:23	11:04:02.85
78	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:10:12.95	08:47	11:14:15.80
79	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:12:33.80	10:48	11:26:49.60
80	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:10:10.40	08:45	11:37:00.00
81	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:10:28.75	09:01	11:47:28.75
82	MARCOLONGO ROBERTO - S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO	SM70	100	00:09:30.50	08:10	11:56:59.25
<hr/>						
1	MARCON FABIO - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SM40	101	00:07:42.30	06:37	00:07:42.30
2	MARCON FABIO - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SM40	101	00:07:21.40	06:19	00:15:03.70
3	MARCON FABIO - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SM40	101	00:07:23.35	06:21	00:22:27.05
4	MARCON FABIO - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SM40	101	00:07:13.20	06:12	00:29:40.25
5	MARCON FABIO - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SM40	101	00:07:14.50	06:13	00:36:54.75
6	MARCON FABIO - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SM40	101	00:11:50.85	10:11	00:48:45.60
7	MARCON FABIO - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SM40	101	00:07:28.70	06:26	00:56:14.30
8	MARCON FABIO - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS	SM40	101	00:07:43.85	06:39	01:03:58.15
<hr/>						
1	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:08:26.65	07:16	00:08:26.65
2	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:08:00.85	06:53	00:16:27.50
3	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:07:57.25	06:50	00:24:24.75



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
4	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:07:47.55	06:42	00:32:12.30
5	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:07:55.95	06:49	00:40:08.25
6	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:07:55.65	06:49	00:48:03.90
7	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:07:51.05	06:45	00:55:54.95
8	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:07:53.10	06:47	01:03:48.05
9	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:07:55.85	06:49	01:11:43.90
10	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:08:10.60	07:02	01:19:54.50
11	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:07:54.95	06:48	01:27:49.45
12	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:07:59.00	06:52	01:35:48.45
13	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:11:49.90	10:10	01:47:38.35
14	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:08:07.05	06:59	01:55:45.40
15	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:07:55.25	06:48	02:03:40.65
16	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:07:53.75	06:47	02:11:34.40
17	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:07:57.85	06:51	02:19:32.25
18	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:08:43.50	07:30	02:28:15.75
19	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:08:08.95	07:00	02:36:24.70
20	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:08:03.50	06:56	02:44:28.20
21	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:07:48.25	06:42	02:52:16.45
22	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:15:11.80	13:04	03:07:28.25
23	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:08:51.00	07:36	03:16:19.25
24	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:09:51.50	08:29	03:26:10.75
25	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:09:21.50	08:03	03:35:32.25
26	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:08:24.50	07:14	03:43:56.75
27	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:08:10.40	07:02	03:52:07.15
28	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:08:06.45	06:58	04:00:13.60
29	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:19:40.20	16:55	04:19:53.80
30	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:09:39.85	08:19	04:29:33.65
31	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:08:14.05	07:05	04:37:47.70
32	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:08:02.05	06:54	04:45:49.75
33	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:08:03.20	06:55	04:53:52.95
34	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:08:01.40	06:54	05:01:54.35
35	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:08:05.85	06:58	05:10:00.20
36	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:55:22.35	47:39	06:05:22.55
37	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:08:58.60	07:43	06:14:21.15
38	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:12:01.10	10:20	06:26:22.25
39	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:08:36.95	07:24	06:34:59.20
40	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:07:58.95	06:52	06:42:58.15
41	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:07:54.60	06:48	06:50:52.75
42	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:07:49.00	06:43	06:58:41.75
43	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:21:25.20	18:26	07:20:06.95
44	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:10:51.85	09:20	07:30:58.80
45	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:08:42.05	07:29	07:39:40.85
46	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:08:25.25	07:14	07:48:06.10
47	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:08:02.80	06:55	07:56:08.90
48	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:08:01.60	06:54	08:04:10.50
49	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:07:56.80	06:50	08:12:07.30
50	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:07:57.10	06:50	08:20:04.40
51	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:26:56.60	23:11	08:47:01.00
52	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:09:22.45	08:04	08:56:23.45
53	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:08:04.80	06:57	09:04:28.25
54	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:07:59.80	06:52	09:12:28.05
55	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:08:06.50	06:58	09:20:34.55
56	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:08:05.30	06:57	09:28:39.85
57	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:08:07.20	06:59	09:36:47.05



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
58	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:07:52.65	06:46	09:44:39.70
59	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:07:59.65	06:52	09:52:39.35
60	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:28:45.00	24:44	10:21:24.35
61	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:08:42.40	07:29	10:30:06.75
62	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:08:19.85	07:10	10:38:26.60
63	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:08:11.40	07:02	10:46:38.00
64	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:08:10.85	07:02	10:54:48.85
65	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:08:07.75	06:59	11:02:56.60
66	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:08:10.05	07:01	11:11:06.65
67	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:10:41.30	09:11	11:21:47.95
68	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:08:38.95	07:26	11:30:26.90
69	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:08:13.15	07:04	11:38:40.05
70	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:08:17.10	07:07	11:46:57.15
71	MAZZOLENI NELLA - ATLETICA SALETTI	SF35	102	00:08:10.05	07:01	11:55:07.20
<hr/>						
1	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:21.55	07:11	00:08:21.55
2	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:06.85	06:58	00:16:28.40
3	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:14.70	07:05	00:24:43.10
4	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:21.25	07:11	00:33:04.35
5	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:16.05	07:06	00:41:20.40
6	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:18.50	07:09	00:49:38.90
7	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:28.55	07:17	00:58:07.45
8	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:43.30	07:30	01:06:50.75
9	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:27.80	07:17	01:15:18.55
10	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:27.10	07:16	01:23:45.65
11	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:22.60	07:12	01:32:08.25
12	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:33.70	07:22	01:40:41.95
13	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:33.30	07:21	01:49:15.25
14	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:28.70	07:17	01:57:43.95
15	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:57.25	07:42	02:06:41.20
16	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:35.70	07:23	02:15:16.90
17	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:34.15	07:22	02:23:51.05
18	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:20.60	07:10	02:32:11.65
19	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:24.25	07:13	02:40:35.90
20	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:19.75	07:10	02:48:55.65
21	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:51.15	07:37	02:57:46.80
22	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:09:10.90	07:54	03:06:57.70
23	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:14.10	07:05	03:15:11.80
24	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:26.95	07:16	03:23:38.75
25	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:23.90	07:13	03:32:02.65
26	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:21.05	07:11	03:40:23.70
27	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:34.00	07:22	03:48:57.70
28	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:09:01.40	07:45	03:57:59.10
29	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:50.00	07:36	04:06:49.10
30	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:09:23.00	08:04	04:16:12.10
31	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:22.75	07:12	04:24:34.85
32	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:25.65	07:15	04:33:00.50
33	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:27.90	07:17	04:41:28.40
34	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:26.15	07:15	04:49:54.55
35	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:55.50	07:40	04:58:50.05
36	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:09:05.30	07:49	05:07:55.35
37	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:28.40	07:17	05:16:23.75
38	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:47.55	07:34	05:25:11.30
39	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:57.15	07:42	05:34:08.45



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
40	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:28.05	07:17	05:42:36.50
41	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:35.85	07:23	05:51:12.35
42	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:09:16.25	07:58	06:00:28.60
43	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:09:05.05	07:49	06:09:33.65
44	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:33.30	07:21	06:18:06.95
45	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:22.90	07:12	06:26:29.85
46	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:20.55	07:10	06:34:50.40
47	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:10.75	07:02	06:43:01.15
48	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:07:52.65	06:46	06:50:53.80
49	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:33.00	07:21	06:59:26.80
50	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:24.60	07:14	07:07:51.40
51	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:07.80	06:59	07:15:59.20
52	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:28.40	07:17	07:24:27.60
53	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:07.15	06:59	07:32:34.75
54	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:15.10	07:06	07:40:49.85
55	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:21.35	07:11	07:49:11.20
56	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:59.10	07:43	07:58:10.30
57	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:09:34.40	08:14	08:07:44.70
58	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:19.15	07:09	08:16:03.85
59	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:07:58.60	06:51	08:24:02.45
60	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:07:54.65	06:48	08:31:57.10
61	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:07:59.75	06:52	08:39:56.85
62	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:07:55.90	06:49	08:47:52.75
63	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:19.70	07:10	08:56:12.45
64	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:03.70	06:56	09:04:16.15
65	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:07.25	06:59	09:12:23.40
66	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:08.40	07:00	09:20:31.80
67	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:10.25	07:01	09:28:42.05
68	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:07:56.00	06:49	09:36:38.05
69	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:04.70	06:57	09:44:42.75
70	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:39.95	07:27	09:53:22.70
71	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:56.90	07:42	10:02:19.60
72	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:13.15	07:04	10:10:32.75
73	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:05.05	06:57	10:18:37.80
74	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:10.55	07:02	10:26:48.35
75	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:09:11.50	07:54	10:35:59.85
76	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:20.40	07:10	10:44:20.25
77	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:15.50	07:06	10:52:35.75
78	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:11.75	07:03	11:00:47.50
79	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:05.10	06:57	11:08:52.60
80	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:01.80	06:54	11:16:54.40
81	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:23.15	07:13	11:25:17.55
82	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:08:08.90	07:00	11:33:26.45
83	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:07:35.30	06:31	11:41:01.75
84	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:07:14.85	06:14	11:48:16.60
85	METELLI GIANLUCA - ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS	SM50	103	00:07:10.55	06:10	11:55:27.15
<hr/>						
1	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:08:10.75	07:02	00:08:10.75
2	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:08:42.30	07:29	00:16:53.05
3	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:08:51.25	07:37	00:25:44.30
4	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:08:48.05	07:34	00:34:32.35
5	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:09:05.00	07:49	00:43:37.35
6	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:11:42.40	10:04	00:55:19.75
7	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:08:09.95	07:01	01:03:29.70



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
8	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:08:17.75	07:08	01:11:47.45
9	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:09:31.55	08:11	01:21:19.00
10	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:09:38.60	08:17	01:30:57.60
11	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:09:40.45	08:19	01:40:38.05
12	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:10:41.05	09:11	01:51:19.10
13	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:09:29.90	08:10	02:00:49.00
14	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:09:29.20	08:09	02:10:18.20
15	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:10:06.05	08:41	02:20:24.25
16	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:09:30.10	08:10	02:29:54.35
17	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:09:58.85	08:35	02:39:53.20
18	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:13:14.90	11:24	02:53:08.10
19	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:09:36.30	08:15	03:02:44.40
20	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:11:05.85	09:33	03:13:50.25
21	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:11:04.90	09:32	03:24:55.15
22	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:09:25.95	08:07	03:34:21.10
23	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:09:48.50	08:26	03:44:09.60
24	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:10:04.60	08:40	03:54:14.20
25	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:12:14.00	10:31	04:06:28.20
26	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:12:06.80	10:25	04:18:35.00
27	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:12:36.40	10:50	04:31:11.40
28	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:11:25.00	09:49	04:42:36.40
29	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:10:55.70	09:24	04:53:32.10
30	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	01:03:54.80	55:00	05:57:26.90
31	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:11:50.75	10:11	06:09:17.65
32	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:10:55.15	09:23	06:20:12.80
33	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:09:50.80	08:28	06:30:03.60
34	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:10:20.70	08:54	06:40:24.30
35	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:13:07.30	11:17	06:53:31.60
36	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:10:35.05	09:06	07:04:06.65
37	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:14:28.20	12:27	07:18:34.85
38	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:10:53.95	09:22	07:29:28.80
39	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:12:09.00	10:27	07:41:37.80
40	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:10:19.20	08:52	07:51:57.00
41	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:11:42.95	10:04	08:03:39.95
42	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:15:40.95	13:29	08:19:20.90
43	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:10:47.90	09:17	08:30:08.80
44	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:11:37.30	10:00	08:41:46.10
45	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:11:30.85	09:54	08:53:16.95
46	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:10:16.80	08:50	09:03:33.75
47	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:10:46.70	09:16	09:14:20.45
48	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:10:45.30	09:15	09:25:05.75
49	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:17:05.65	14:42	09:42:11.40
50	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:11:58.05	10:17	09:54:09.45
51	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:15:05.10	12:58	10:09:14.55
52	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:13:18.30	11:27	10:22:32.85
53	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:14:38.10	12:35	10:37:10.95
54	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:14:13.10	12:14	10:51:24.05
55	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:11:52.65	10:13	11:03:16.70
56	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:13:48.75	11:53	11:17:05.45
57	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:11:55.10	10:15	11:29:00.55
58	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:13:59.20	12:02	11:42:59.75
59	NEGRO DARIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF40	105	00:11:45.45	10:07	11:54:45.20
1	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:07:29.35	06:26	00:07:29.35



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
2	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:07:33.65	06:30	00:15:03.00
3	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:07:42.70	06:38	00:22:45.70
4	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:07:49.30	06:43	00:30:35.00
5	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:08:00.95	06:53	00:38:35.95
6	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:08:06.05	06:58	00:46:42.00
7	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:08:14.95	07:05	00:54:56.95
8	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:08:23.30	07:13	01:03:20.25
9	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:08:34.25	07:22	01:11:54.50
10	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:08:46.75	07:33	01:20:41.25
11	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:08:52.30	07:38	01:29:33.55
12	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:08:45.60	07:32	01:38:19.15
13	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:08:46.85	07:33	01:47:06.00
14	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:08:52.35	07:38	01:55:58.35
15	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:09:03.45	07:47	02:05:01.80
16	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:09:02.40	07:46	02:14:04.20
17	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:09:28.70	08:09	02:23:32.90
18	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:09:09.95	07:53	02:32:42.85
19	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:09:11.10	07:54	02:41:53.95
20	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:09:12.70	07:55	02:51:06.65
21	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:09:18.85	08:00	03:00:25.50
22	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:09:55.05	08:32	03:10:20.55
23	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:09:44.20	08:22	03:20:04.75
24	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:09:31.40	08:11	03:29:36.15
25	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:09:32.65	08:12	03:39:08.80
26	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:10:48.30	09:17	03:49:57.10
27	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:11:47.90	10:09	04:01:45.00
28	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:09:04.90	07:48	04:10:49.90
29	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:09:29.90	08:10	04:20:19.80
30	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:09:54.05	08:31	04:30:13.85
31	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:09:29.00	08:09	04:39:42.85
32	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:09:05.25	07:49	04:48:48.10
33	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:09:51.45	08:28	04:58:39.55
34	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:10:17.70	08:51	05:08:57.25
35	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:10:02.40	08:38	05:18:59.65
36	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:10:17.85	08:51	05:29:17.50
37	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:10:36.20	09:07	05:39:53.70
38	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:12:01.10	10:20	05:51:54.80
39	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:09:49.60	08:27	06:01:44.40
40	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:10:27.15	08:59	06:12:11.55
41	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:11:28.40	09:52	06:23:39.95
42	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:10:10.90	08:45	06:33:50.85
43	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:13:23.80	11:31	06:47:14.65
44	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:09:35.25	08:15	06:56:49.90
45	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:11:13.20	09:39	07:08:03.10
46	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:09:51.20	08:28	07:17:54.30
47	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:10:02.70	08:38	07:27:57.00
48	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:10:00.55	08:36	07:37:57.55
49	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:09:36.95	08:16	07:47:34.50
50	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:10:23.95	08:56	07:57:58.45
51	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:10:25.60	08:58	08:08:24.05
52	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:10:06.50	08:41	08:18:30.55
53	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:10:14.50	08:48	08:28:45.05
54	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:09:56.60	08:33	08:38:41.65
55	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:10:28.65	09:01	08:49:10.30



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
56	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:10:59.05	09:27	09:00:09.35
57	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:10:26.10	08:58	09:10:35.45
58	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:09:59.20	08:35	09:20:34.65
59	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:10:27.95	09:00	09:31:02.60
60	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:10:40.55	09:11	09:41:43.15
61	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:10:43.85	09:14	09:52:27.00
62	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:10:48.40	09:18	10:03:15.40
63	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:11:11.55	09:37	10:14:26.95
64	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:10:20.50	08:53	10:24:47.45
65	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:10:10.00	08:44	10:34:57.45
66	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:10:57.05	09:25	10:45:54.50
67	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:11:47.80	10:09	10:57:42.30
68	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:09:54.80	08:31	11:07:37.10
69	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:10:33.15	09:04	11:18:10.25
70	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:10:26.40	08:59	11:28:36.65
71	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:09:46.70	08:24	11:38:23.35
72	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:09:34.70	08:14	11:47:58.05
73	PARIMBELLI DANIELLA - ATLETICA STEZZANO	SF55	106	00:10:06.30	08:41	11:58:04.35
1	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:06:20.05	05:27	00:06:20.05
2	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:06:12.95	05:20	00:12:33.00
3	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:06:19.60	05:26	00:18:52.60
4	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:06:31.35	05:36	00:25:23.95
5	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:06:30.75	05:36	00:31:54.70
6	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:06:23.30	05:29	00:38:18.00
7	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:06:28.80	05:34	00:44:46.80
8	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:06:13.00	05:20	00:50:59.80
9	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:06:25.60	05:31	00:57:25.40
10	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:06:17.65	05:25	01:03:43.05
11	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:06:33.10	05:38	01:10:16.15
12	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:06:20.65	05:27	01:16:36.80
13	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:06:25.05	05:31	01:23:01.85
14	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:06:27.20	05:33	01:29:29.05
15	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:06:26.30	05:32	01:35:55.35
16	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:06:16.10	05:23	01:42:11.45
17	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:06:19.75	05:26	01:48:31.20
18	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:06:22.80	05:29	01:54:54.00
19	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:06:49.30	05:52	02:01:43.30
20	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:06:21.75	05:28	02:08:05.05
21	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:06:39.70	05:43	02:14:44.75
22	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:06:25.70	05:31	02:21:10.45
23	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:06:17.00	05:24	02:27:27.45
24	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:06:21.40	05:28	02:33:48.85
25	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:06:52.75	05:55	02:40:41.60
26	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:06:31.00	05:36	02:47:12.60
27	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:06:39.75	05:44	02:53:52.35
28	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:06:55.75	05:57	03:00:48.10
29	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:06:38.15	05:42	03:07:26.25
30	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:06:40.35	05:44	03:14:06.60
31	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:06:48.40	05:51	03:20:55.00
32	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:07:12.05	06:11	03:28:07.05
33	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:07:09.90	06:09	03:35:16.95
34	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:06:59.10	06:00	03:42:16.05
35	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:06:52.80	05:55	03:49:08.85



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
36	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:07:08.40	06:08	03:56:17.25
37	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:07:57.10	06:50	04:04:14.35
38	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:06:42.90	05:46	04:10:57.25
39	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:06:47.25	05:50	04:17:44.50
40	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:07:10.45	06:10	04:24:54.95
41	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:07:01.60	06:02	04:31:56.55
42	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:07:33.50	06:30	04:39:30.05
43	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:07:08.30	06:08	04:46:38.35
44	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:09:35.30	08:15	04:56:13.65
45	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:07:11.95	06:11	05:03:25.60
46	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:07:27.10	06:24	05:10:52.70
47	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:07:01.35	06:02	05:17:54.05
48	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:15:44.40	13:32	05:33:38.45
49	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:07:18.75	06:17	05:40:57.20
50	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:07:05.00	06:05	05:48:02.20
51	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:07:06.85	06:07	05:55:09.05
52	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:07:08.85	06:09	06:02:17.90
53	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:07:34.90	06:31	06:09:52.80
54	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:08:02.80	06:55	06:17:55.60
55	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:09:21.80	08:03	06:27:17.40
56	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:07:21.35	06:19	06:34:38.75
57	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:08:36.15	07:24	06:43:14.90
58	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:07:56.70	06:50	06:51:11.60
59	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:08:54.60	07:40	07:00:06.20
60	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:07:48.40	06:43	07:07:54.60
61	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:07:37.05	06:33	07:15:31.65
62	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:07:39.15	06:35	07:23:10.80
63	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:08:24.40	07:14	07:31:35.20
64	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:09:24.60	08:05	07:40:59.80
65	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:08:14.20	07:05	07:49:14.00
66	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:07:31.55	06:28	07:56:45.55
67	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:11:51.30	10:12	08:08:36.85
68	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:07:55.60	06:49	08:16:32.45
69	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:09:11.45	07:54	08:25:43.90
70	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:08:10.40	07:02	08:33:54.30
71	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:09:49.50	08:27	08:43:43.80
72	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:07:45.60	06:40	08:51:29.40
73	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:08:06.15	06:58	08:59:35.55
74	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:08:05.85	06:58	09:07:41.40
75	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:07:59.55	06:52	09:15:40.95
76	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:08:47.20	07:33	09:24:28.15
77	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:08:23.00	07:12	09:32:51.15
78	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:07:55.65	06:49	09:40:46.80
79	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:07:48.05	06:42	09:48:34.85
80	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:07:18.15	06:17	09:55:53.00
81	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:06:29.15	05:34	10:02:22.15
82	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:07:19.70	06:18	10:09:41.85
83	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:07:31.20	06:28	10:17:13.05
84	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:07:29.20	06:26	10:24:42.25
85	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:07:25.50	06:23	10:32:07.75
86	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:10:09.20	08:44	10:42:16.95
87	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:09:07.60	07:51	10:51:24.55
88	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:11:22.85	09:47	11:02:47.40
89	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:09:03.35	07:47	11:11:50.75



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
90	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:07:54.45	06:48	11:19:45.20
91	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:06:46.45	05:49	11:26:31.65
92	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:06:22.75	05:29	11:32:54.40
93	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:06:10.75	05:19	11:39:05.15
94	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:06:05.10	05:14	11:45:10.25
95	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:05:56.90	05:07	11:51:07.15
96	RACCA GIANCARLO - TEAM MARATHON SSD	SM50	108	00:05:59.20	05:09	11:57:06.35
1	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:08:09.60	07:01	00:08:09.60
2	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:08:41.40	07:28	00:16:51.00
3	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:08:51.30	07:37	00:25:42.30
4	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:08:47.30	07:33	00:34:29.60
5	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:08:55.00	07:40	00:43:24.60
6	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:09:00.75	07:45	00:52:25.35
7	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:09:04.45	07:48	01:01:29.80
8	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:09:15.80	07:58	01:10:45.60
9	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:09:06.80	07:50	01:19:52.40
10	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:09:10.65	07:53	01:29:03.05
11	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:09:11.05	07:54	01:38:14.10
12	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:09:15.70	07:58	01:47:29.80
13	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:09:25.85	08:06	01:56:55.65
14	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:09:34.25	08:14	02:06:29.90
15	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:09:34.20	08:14	02:16:04.10
16	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:09:52.45	08:29	02:25:56.55
17	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:10:08.70	08:43	02:36:05.25
18	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:10:13.10	08:47	02:46:18.35
19	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:19:46.20	17:00	03:06:04.55
20	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:12:12.85	10:30	03:18:17.40
21	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:10:54.45	09:23	03:29:11.85
22	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:11:41.40	10:03	03:40:53.25
23	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:11:05.00	09:32	03:51:58.25
24	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:11:26.80	09:51	04:03:25.05
25	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:11:35.20	09:58	04:15:00.25
26	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:22:35.00	19:26	04:37:35.25
27	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:14:50.90	12:46	04:52:26.15
28	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	01:16:49.40	06:06	06:09:15.55
29	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:10:54.55	09:23	06:20:10.10
30	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:09:52.95	08:30	06:30:03.05
31	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:10:20.20	08:53	06:40:23.25
32	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:13:06.60	11:16	06:53:29.85
33	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:10:34.70	09:06	07:04:04.55
34	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:12:11.60	10:29	07:16:16.15
35	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:12:37.35	10:51	07:28:53.50
36	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:12:47.50	11:00	07:41:41.00
37	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:10:02.40	08:38	07:51:43.40
38	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:11:55.05	10:15	08:03:38.45
39	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:13:50.45	11:54	08:17:28.90
40	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:09:25.30	08:06	08:26:54.20
41	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:09:35.30	08:15	08:36:29.50
42	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:09:50.60	08:28	08:46:20.10
43	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:14:01.30	12:04	09:00:21.40
44	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:11:52.55	10:13	09:12:13.95
45	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:13:08.30	11:18	09:25:22.25
46	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:15:59.45	13:45	09:41:21.70



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
47	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:12:45.80	10:59	09:54:07.50
48	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:15:07.55	13:01	10:09:15.05
49	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:13:16.40	11:25	10:22:31.45
50	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:13:58.95	12:01	10:36:30.40
51	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:13:49.50	11:53	10:50:19.90
52	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:12:55.05	11:06	11:03:14.95
53	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:13:42.25	11:47	11:16:57.20
54	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:12:14.90	10:32	11:29:12.10
55	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:13:00.10	11:11	11:42:12.20
56	SETTESOLDI CLARA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF50	109	00:12:31.45	10:46	11:54:43.65
<hr/>						
1	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:07:54.35	06:48	00:07:54.35
2	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:07:10.45	06:10	00:15:04.80
3	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:07:14.35	06:13	00:22:19.15
4	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:07:33.45	06:30	00:29:52.60
5	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:07:20.35	06:18	00:37:12.95
6	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:07:33.40	06:30	00:44:46.35
7	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:07:37.65	06:33	00:52:24.00
8	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:07:26.90	06:24	00:59:50.90
9	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:07:55.25	06:48	01:07:46.15
10	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:07:39.50	06:35	01:15:25.65
11	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:07:36.80	06:33	01:23:02.45
12	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:07:47.15	06:42	01:30:49.60
13	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:08:37.45	07:25	01:39:27.05
14	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:07:49.05	06:43	01:47:16.10
15	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:07:41.55	06:37	01:54:57.65
16	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:07:39.40	06:35	02:02:37.05
17	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:08:34.70	07:22	02:11:11.75
18	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:07:52.80	06:46	02:19:04.55
19	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:07:46.75	06:41	02:26:51.30
20	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:19:05.30	16:25	02:45:56.60
21	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:07:53.00	06:47	02:53:49.60
22	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:07:45.80	06:40	03:01:35.40
23	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:08:15.65	07:06	03:09:51.05
24	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:08:25.00	07:14	03:18:16.05
25	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:07:51.30	06:45	03:26:07.35
26	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:09:15.60	07:58	03:35:22.95
27	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:08:16.05	07:06	03:43:39.00
28	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:10:30.55	09:02	03:54:09.55
29	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:09:13.55	07:56	04:03:23.10
30	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:09:04.10	07:48	04:12:27.20
31	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:08:34.15	07:22	04:21:01.35
32	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:10:11.40	08:46	04:31:12.75
33	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:08:44.70	07:31	04:39:57.45
34	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:10:37.85	09:08	04:50:35.30
35	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:09:05.85	07:49	04:59:41.15
36	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:23:15.75	20:01	05:22:56.90
37	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:13:55.10	11:58	05:36:52.00
38	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:13:25.75	11:33	05:50:17.75
39	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:14:46.95	12:43	06:05:04.70
40	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:21:19.05	18:20	06:26:23.75
41	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:13:12.40	11:21	06:39:36.15
42	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:12:41.50	10:55	06:52:17.65
43	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:46:11.70	39:45	07:38:29.35



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
44	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:11:07.70	09:34	07:49:37.05
45	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:09:35.85	08:15	07:59:12.90
46	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:10:11.60	08:46	08:09:24.50
47	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:10:35.00	09:06	08:19:59.50
48	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:10:20.50	08:53	08:30:20.00
49	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:33:54.60	29:10	09:04:14.60
50	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:13:54.90	11:58	09:18:09.50
51	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:14:03.05	12:05	09:32:12.55
52	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:11:36.65	09:59	09:43:49.20
53	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:11:31.30	09:54	09:55:20.50
54	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:52:51.15	45:29	10:48:11.65
55	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:10:26.65	08:59	10:58:38.30
56	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:11:19.15	09:44	11:09:57.45
57	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:12:19.75	10:36	11:22:17.20
58	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:12:15.45	10:32	11:34:32.65
59	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:12:25.70	10:41	11:46:58.35
60	SILIMBANI RUGGERO - GS LAMONE	SM50	110	00:11:48.30	10:09	11:58:46.65
1	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:08:58.05	07:43	00:08:58.05
2	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:09:39.95	08:19	00:18:38.00
3	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:10:13.65	08:48	00:28:51.65
4	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:10:30.00	09:02	00:39:21.65
5	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:11:28.65	09:52	00:50:50.30
6	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:11:18.95	09:44	01:02:09.25
7	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:11:07.00	09:34	01:13:16.25
8	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:13:36.20	11:42	01:26:52.45
9	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:12:43.85	10:57	01:39:36.30
10	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:12:16.75	10:34	01:51:53.05
11	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:13:25.25	11:32	02:05:18.30
12	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:12:06.15	10:24	02:17:24.45
13	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:12:09.90	10:28	02:29:34.35
14	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:13:53.65	11:57	02:43:28.00
15	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:13:22.10	11:30	02:56:50.10
16	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:13:53.00	11:56	03:10:43.10
17	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:13:30.65	11:37	03:24:13.75
18	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:12:45.20	10:58	03:36:58.95
19	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:13:06.20	11:16	03:50:05.15
20	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:12:58.95	11:10	04:03:04.10
21	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:21:26.55	18:27	04:24:30.65
22	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:14:47.75	12:43	04:39:18.40
23	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:13:29.35	11:36	04:52:47.75
24	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:15:53.50	13:40	05:08:41.25
25	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:13:10.40	11:20	05:21:51.65
26	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:30:26.00	26:11	05:52:17.65
27	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:13:37.95	11:43	06:05:55.60
28	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:13:11.45	11:21	06:19:07.05
29	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:13:18.90	11:27	06:32:25.95
30	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:18:00.75	15:30	06:50:26.70
31	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:12:49.05	11:01	07:03:15.75
32	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:25:46.45	22:10	07:29:02.20
33	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:12:51.65	11:04	07:41:53.85
34	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:13:25.70	11:33	07:55:19.55
35	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:18:28.30	15:53	08:13:47.85
36	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:14:31.75	12:30	08:28:19.60



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
37	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:13:07.35	11:17	08:41:26.95
38	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:14:24.90	12:24	08:55:51.85
39	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:14:34.05	12:32	09:10:25.90
40	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:13:41.70	11:47	09:24:07.60
41	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:14:02.25	12:04	09:38:09.85
42	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:12:34.95	10:49	09:50:44.80
43	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:12:52.05	11:04	10:03:36.85
44	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:15:07.95	13:01	10:18:44.80
45	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:15:05.65	12:59	10:33:50.45
46	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:14:19.85	12:19	10:48:10.30
47	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:12:34.90	10:49	11:00:45.20
48	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:12:54.45	11:06	11:13:39.65
49	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:13:35.15	11:41	11:27:14.80
50	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:12:24.40	10:40	11:39:39.20
51	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:10:10.15	08:45	11:49:49.35
52	SIMONI SILVANA - ASD POLLONE	SF60	111	00:09:06.50	07:50	11:58:55.85
<hr/>						
1	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:06:39.15	05:43	00:06:39.15
2	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:06:20.05	05:27	00:12:59.20
3	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:06:25.65	05:31	00:19:24.85
4	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:06:37.20	05:41	00:26:02.05
5	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:06:36.40	05:41	00:32:38.45
6	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:06:38.50	05:42	00:39:16.95
7	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:06:46.60	05:49	00:46:03.55
8	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:07:02.90	06:03	00:53:06.45
9	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:06:48.90	05:51	00:59:55.35
10	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:06:57.90	05:59	01:06:53.25
11	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:07:26.80	06:24	01:14:20.05
12	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:07:01.25	06:02	01:21:21.30
13	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:07:03.60	06:04	01:28:24.90
14	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:07:03.00	06:04	01:35:27.90
15	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:06:58.70	06:00	01:42:26.60
16	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:07:00.60	06:01	01:49:27.20
17	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:06:55.85	05:57	01:56:23.05
18	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:07:29.10	06:26	02:03:52.15
19	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:06:54.90	05:57	02:10:47.05
20	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:07:15.10	06:14	02:18:02.15
21	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:07:03.20	06:04	02:25:05.35
22	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:07:12.40	06:12	02:32:17.75
23	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:07:14.95	06:14	02:39:32.70
24	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:08:01.80	06:54	02:47:34.50
25	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:07:06.70	06:07	02:54:41.20
26	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:09:58.35	08:34	03:04:39.55
27	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:06:59.05	06:00	03:11:38.60
28	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:06:47.20	05:50	03:18:25.80
29	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:07:07.60	06:07	03:25:33.40
30	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:06:59.80	06:01	03:32:33.20
31	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:07:06.50	06:07	03:39:39.70
32	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:07:11.05	06:10	03:46:50.75
33	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:06:33.80	05:38	03:53:24.55
34	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:06:37.60	05:42	04:00:02.15
35	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:07:28.70	06:26	04:07:30.85
36	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:07:25.65	06:23	04:14:56.50
37	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:07:16.10	06:15	04:22:12.60



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
38	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:07:07.75	06:08	04:29:20.35
39	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:07:54.00	06:47	04:37:14.35
40	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:08:32.60	07:21	04:45:46.95
41	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:09:03.60	07:47	04:54:50.55
42	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:09:06.30	07:50	05:03:56.85
43	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:11:15.35	09:41	05:15:12.20
44	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:12:49.45	11:02	05:28:01.65
45	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	01:27:43.10	15:29	06:55:44.75
46	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:06:08.95	05:17	07:01:53.70
47	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:05:57.70	05:07	07:07:51.40
48	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:05:55.60	05:06	07:13:47.00
49	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:06:15.15	05:22	07:20:02.15
50	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:07:07.35	06:07	07:27:09.50
51	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:06:54.10	05:56	07:34:03.60
52	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:06:36.70	05:41	07:40:40.30
53	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:07:11.00	06:10	07:47:51.30
54	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:09:28.50	08:09	07:57:19.80
55	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:07:40.05	06:35	08:04:59.85
56	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:11:22.20	09:47	08:16:22.05
57	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:10:22.30	08:55	08:26:44.35
58	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:12:38.75	10:52	08:39:23.10
59	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:11:48.20	10:09	08:51:11.30
60	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:11:55.20	10:15	09:03:06.50
61	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:10:04.15	08:39	09:13:10.65
62	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:17:11.40	14:47	09:30:22.05
63	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:08:18.70	07:09	09:38:40.75
64	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:10:45.15	09:15	09:49:25.90
65	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:22:29.95	19:21	10:11:55.85
66	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:09:17.80	08:00	10:21:13.65
67	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:10:07.80	08:43	10:31:21.45
68	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:12:42.25	10:55	10:44:03.70
69	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:08:40.25	07:27	10:52:43.95
70	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:07:09.30	06:09	10:59:53.25
71	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:07:03.10	06:04	11:06:56.35
72	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:09:16.10	07:58	11:16:12.45
73	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:10:13.50	08:47	11:26:25.95
74	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:09:11.30	07:54	11:35:37.25
75	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:07:23.05	06:21	11:43:00.30
76	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:05:57.40	05:07	11:48:57.70
77	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:04:51.50	04:10	11:53:49.20
78	SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO - G.S. GABBI	SM45	112	00:04:42.15	04:02	11:58:31.35
<hr/>						
1	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:06:31.70	05:37	00:06:31.70
2	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:06:17.50	05:24	00:12:49.20
3	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:06:27.45	05:33	00:19:16.65
4	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:06:25.40	05:31	00:25:42.05
5	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:06:27.10	05:33	00:32:09.15
6	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:06:28.20	05:34	00:38:37.35
7	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:06:28.70	05:34	00:45:06.05
8	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:06:25.45	05:31	00:51:31.50
9	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:06:29.35	05:35	00:58:00.85
10	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:06:41.10	05:45	01:04:41.95
11	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:06:42.70	05:46	01:11:24.65
12	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:06:46.70	05:50	01:18:11.35



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
13	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:06:43.70	05:47	01:24:55.05
14	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:07:06.70	06:07	01:32:01.75
15	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:06:44.80	05:48	01:38:46.55
16	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:06:52.55	05:55	01:45:39.10
17	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:06:57.30	05:59	01:52:36.40
18	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:07:02.80	06:03	01:59:39.20
19	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:07:12.10	06:11	02:06:51.30
20	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:07:18.25	06:17	02:14:09.55
21	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:06:55.70	05:57	02:21:05.25
22	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:06:33.85	05:38	02:27:39.10
23	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:07:11.20	06:11	02:34:50.30
24	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:07:20.85	06:19	02:42:11.15
25	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:07:24.95	06:22	02:49:36.10
26	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:07:32.25	06:29	02:57:08.35
27	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:07:06.30	06:06	03:04:14.65
28	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:08:15.55	07:06	03:12:30.20
29	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:07:51.05	06:45	03:20:21.25
30	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:08:05.30	06:57	03:28:26.55
31	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:08:12.50	07:03	03:36:39.05
32	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:08:17.55	07:08	03:44:56.60
33	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:08:13.65	07:04	03:53:10.25
34	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:07:51.50	06:45	04:01:01.75
35	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:06:57.55	05:59	04:07:59.30
36	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:07:35.55	06:32	04:15:34.85
37	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:07:16.60	06:15	04:22:51.45
38	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:07:19.05	06:17	04:30:10.50
39	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:07:42.40	06:37	04:37:52.90
40	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:08:13.25	07:04	04:46:06.15
41	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:09:00.60	07:45	04:55:06.75
42	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:09:59.50	08:35	05:05:06.25
43	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:08:59.20	07:44	05:14:05.45
44	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:09:33.70	08:13	05:23:39.15
45	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:09:31.00	08:11	05:33:10.15
46	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:15:16.85	13:09	05:48:27.00
47	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:08:40.25	07:27	05:57:07.25
48	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:08:42.10	07:29	06:05:49.35
49	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:09:31.45	08:11	06:15:20.80
50	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:07:55.30	06:49	06:23:16.10
51	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:08:48.90	07:35	06:32:05.00
52	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:08:48.75	07:35	06:40:53.75
53	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:10:29.20	09:01	06:51:22.95
54	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:08:56.50	07:41	07:00:19.45
55	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:08:58.90	07:43	07:09:18.35
56	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:08:41.70	07:28	07:18:00.05
57	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:08:52.20	07:38	07:26:52.25
58	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:10:48.95	09:18	07:37:41.20
59	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:09:00.35	07:45	07:46:41.55
60	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:08:47.50	07:33	07:55:29.05
61	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:08:16.05	07:06	08:03:45.10
62	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:08:48.85	07:35	08:12:33.95
63	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:10:47.95	09:17	08:23:21.90
64	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:09:11.30	07:54	08:32:33.20
65	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:09:40.35	08:19	08:42:13.55
66	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:09:23.20	08:04	08:51:36.75



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
67	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:08:07.80	06:59	08:59:44.55
68	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:08:26.85	07:16	09:08:11.40
69	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:07:40.70	06:36	09:15:52.10
70	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:09:11.60	07:54	09:25:03.70
71	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:08:45.45	07:32	09:33:49.15
72	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:09:43.35	08:22	09:43:32.50
73	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:08:35.90	07:23	09:52:08.40
74	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:08:48.50	07:34	10:00:56.90
75	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:09:30.45	08:10	10:10:27.35
76	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:08:45.70	07:32	10:19:13.05
77	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:08:10.60	07:02	10:27:23.65
78	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:09:43.80	08:22	10:37:07.45
79	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:09:46.05	08:24	10:46:53.50
80	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:09:37.50	08:16	10:56:31.00
81	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:11:36.60	09:59	11:08:07.60
82	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:11:17.05	09:42	11:19:24.65
83	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:10:54.05	09:22	11:30:18.70
84	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:10:57.20	09:25	11:41:15.90
85	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:09:57.90	08:34	11:51:13.80
86	SPREAFICO MARCELLO - ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO	SM35	113	00:08:05.05	06:57	11:59:18.85
<hr/>						
1	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:06:30.60	05:36	00:06:30.60
2	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:07:03.90	06:04	00:13:34.50
3	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:06:50.65	05:53	00:20:25.15
4	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:07:03.70	06:04	00:27:28.85
5	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:06:23.25	05:29	00:33:52.10
6	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:06:23.10	05:29	00:40:15.20
7	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:06:26.00	05:32	00:46:41.20
8	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:06:27.65	05:33	00:53:08.85
9	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:06:28.65	05:34	00:59:37.50
10	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:06:40.65	05:44	01:06:18.15
11	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:06:32.30	05:37	01:12:50.45
12	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:06:47.15	05:50	01:19:37.60
13	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:06:46.75	05:50	01:26:24.35
14	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:07:52.50	06:46	01:34:16.85
15	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:06:52.45	05:54	01:41:09.30
16	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:06:59.00	06:00	01:48:08.30
17	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:06:46.60	05:49	01:54:54.90
18	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:07:15.80	06:15	02:02:10.70
19	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:07:07.05	06:07	02:09:17.75
20	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:07:08.95	06:09	02:16:26.70
21	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:06:54.15	05:56	02:23:20.85
22	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:08:15.55	07:06	02:31:36.40
23	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:08:08.90	07:00	02:39:45.30
24	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:07:26.65	06:24	02:47:11.95
25	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:07:27.05	06:24	02:54:39.00
26	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:07:41.25	06:36	03:02:20.25
27	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:08:49.50	07:35	03:11:09.75
28	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:09:03.70	07:47	03:20:13.45
29	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:10:35.90	09:07	03:30:49.35
30	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:08:00.95	06:53	03:38:50.30
31	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:08:12.05	07:03	03:47:02.35
32	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:08:04.75	06:57	03:55:07.10
33	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:08:04.15	06:56	04:03:11.25



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
34	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:08:13.45	07:04	04:11:24.70
35	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:08:24.45	07:14	04:19:49.15
36	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:08:30.40	07:19	04:28:19.55
37	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:09:35.10	08:14	04:37:54.65
38	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:09:08.00	07:51	04:47:02.65
39	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:09:04.35	07:48	04:56:07.00
40	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:08:16.15	07:06	05:04:23.15
41	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:10:11.50	08:46	05:14:34.65
42	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:08:57.90	07:42	05:23:32.55
43	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:08:42.00	07:29	05:32:14.55
44	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:10:36.00	09:07	05:42:50.55
45	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:08:26.50	07:15	05:51:17.05
46	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:07:51.90	06:46	05:59:08.95
47	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:08:15.00	07:05	06:07:23.95
48	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:08:36.50	07:24	06:16:00.45
49	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:09:49.20	08:27	06:25:49.65
50	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:09:25.30	08:06	06:35:14.95
51	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:10:48.60	09:18	06:46:03.55
52	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:12:54.20	11:06	06:58:57.75
53	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:14:18.20	12:18	07:13:15.95
54	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:10:09.80	08:44	07:23:25.75
55	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:10:12.85	08:47	07:33:38.60
56	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:10:20.25	08:53	07:43:58.85
57	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:13:35.65	11:41	07:57:34.50
58	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:42:38.00	36:41	08:40:12.50
59	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:12:14.15	10:31	08:52:26.65
60	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:10:17.35	08:51	09:02:44.00
61	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:10:11.55	08:46	09:12:55.55
62	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:10:04.25	08:40	09:22:59.80
63	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:10:21.20	08:54	09:33:21.00
64	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:15:28.15	13:18	09:48:49.15
65	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:11:39.95	10:02	10:00:29.10
66	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:14:51.30	12:47	10:15:20.40
67	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:14:29.75	12:28	10:29:50.15
68	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:10:58.60	09:26	10:40:48.75
69	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:09:47.55	08:25	10:50:36.30
70	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:16:43.10	14:23	11:07:19.40
71	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:15:07.90	13:01	11:22:27.30
72	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:12:42.85	10:56	11:35:10.15
73	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:12:14.80	10:32	11:47:24.95
74	TALONE SETTIMIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SM65	114	00:11:08.70	09:35	11:58:33.65
<hr/>						
1	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:04.10	05:13	00:06:04.10
2	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:05:50.15	05:01	00:11:54.25
3	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:19.90	05:26	00:18:14.15
4	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:18.55	05:25	00:24:32.70
5	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:17.65	05:25	00:30:50.35
6	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:15.60	05:23	00:37:05.95
7	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:09.35	05:17	00:43:15.30
8	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:11.85	05:20	00:49:27.15
9	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:16.15	05:23	00:55:43.30
10	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:14.00	05:21	01:01:57.30
11	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:07:03.85	06:04	01:09:01.15
12	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:04.80	05:13	01:15:05.95



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
13	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:34.65	05:39	01:21:40.60
14	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:11.00	05:19	01:27:51.60
15	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:11.30	05:19	01:34:02.90
16	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:15.10	05:22	01:40:18.00
17	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:15.90	05:23	01:46:33.90
18	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:18.30	05:25	01:52:52.20
19	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:28.15	05:34	01:59:20.35
20	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:35.60	05:40	02:05:55.95
21	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:15.10	05:22	02:12:11.05
22	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:07:08.20	06:08	02:19:19.25
23	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:06.55	05:15	02:25:25.80
24	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:05.15	05:14	02:31:30.95
25	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:11.90	05:20	02:37:42.85
26	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:21.20	05:28	02:44:04.05
27	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:15.25	05:22	02:50:19.30
28	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:19.65	05:26	02:56:38.95
29	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:22.45	05:29	03:03:01.40
30	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:08:29.55	07:18	03:11:30.95
31	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:22.80	05:29	03:17:53.75
32	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:07:07.20	06:07	03:25:00.95
33	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:28.90	05:34	03:31:29.85
34	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:26.05	05:32	03:37:55.90
35	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:23.80	05:30	03:44:19.70
36	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:07:43.05	06:38	03:52:02.75
37	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:11.15	05:19	03:58:13.90
38	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:11.90	05:20	04:04:25.80
39	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:16.75	05:24	04:10:42.55
40	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:13.90	05:21	04:16:56.45
41	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:14.15	05:21	04:23:10.60
42	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:12.95	05:20	04:29:23.55
43	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:28.10	05:33	04:35:51.65
44	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:16.30	05:23	04:42:07.95
45	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:15.70	05:23	04:48:23.65
46	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:19.95	05:26	04:54:43.60
47	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:07:39.10	06:35	05:02:22.70
48	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:39.15	05:43	05:09:01.85
49	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:48.20	05:51	05:15:50.05
50	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:18.25	05:25	05:22:08.30
51	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:21.85	05:28	05:28:30.15
52	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:22.30	05:29	05:34:52.45
53	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:26.75	05:32	05:41:19.20
54	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:35.05	05:39	05:47:54.25
55	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:21.55	05:28	05:54:15.80
56	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:29.15	05:34	06:00:44.95
57	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:48.60	05:51	06:07:33.55
58	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:26.95	05:33	06:14:00.50
59	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:31.65	05:37	06:20:32.15
60	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:37.95	05:42	06:27:10.10
61	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:35.25	05:40	06:33:45.35
62	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:42.05	05:45	06:40:27.40
63	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:38.90	05:43	06:47:06.30
64	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:40.45	05:44	06:53:46.75
65	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:07:08.90	06:09	07:00:55.65
66	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:35.30	05:40	07:07:30.95



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
67	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:34.75	05:39	07:14:05.70
68	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:38.65	05:43	07:20:44.35
69	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:38.80	05:43	07:27:23.15
70	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:07:24.10	06:22	07:34:47.25
71	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:47.10	05:50	07:41:34.35
72	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:39.20	05:43	07:48:13.55
73	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:33.65	05:38	07:54:47.20
74	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:14:53.80	12:49	08:09:41.00
75	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:52.10	05:54	08:16:33.10
76	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:42.05	05:45	08:23:15.15
77	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:47.85	05:50	08:30:03.00
78	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:56.10	05:58	08:36:59.10
79	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:08:10.25	07:01	08:45:09.35
80	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:08:43.90	07:30	08:53:53.25
81	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:08:10.85	07:02	09:02:04.10
82	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:08:12.95	07:04	09:10:17.05
83	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:08:02.30	06:55	09:18:19.35
84	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:08:49.50	07:35	09:27:08.85
85	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:09:58.60	08:35	09:37:07.45
86	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:09:20.10	08:02	09:46:27.55
87	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:09:27.65	08:08	09:55:55.20
88	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:54.65	05:56	10:02:49.85
89	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:25.50	05:31	10:09:15.35
90	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:06:46.50	05:49	10:16:01.85
91	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:07:41.30	06:36	10:23:43.15
92	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:07:33.45	06:30	10:31:16.60
93	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:07:14.40	06:13	10:38:31.00
94	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:07:16.25	06:15	10:45:47.25
95	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:07:07.40	06:07	10:52:54.65
96	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:07:51.90	06:46	11:00:46.55
97	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:09:17.20	07:59	11:10:03.75
98	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:09:01.80	07:46	11:19:05.55
99	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:07:26.40	06:24	11:26:31.95
100	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:07:32.55	06:29	11:34:04.50
101	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:07:47.95	06:42	11:41:52.45
102	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:08:02.75	06:55	11:49:55.20
103	TRIPARI GIUSEPPE - HAPPY RUNNER CLUB	SM50	115	00:08:46.15	07:32	11:58:41.35
1	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:07:05.95	06:06	00:07:05.95
2	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:07:11.05	06:10	00:14:17.00
3	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:07:38.60	06:34	00:21:55.60
4	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:07:43.60	06:38	00:29:39.20
5	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:07:49.75	06:44	00:37:28.95
6	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:07:40.45	06:36	00:45:09.40
7	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:07:48.40	06:43	00:52:57.80
8	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:08:42.25	07:29	01:01:40.05
9	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:07:53.00	06:47	01:09:33.05
10	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:08:02.30	06:55	01:17:35.35
11	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:08:16.95	07:07	01:25:52.30
12	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:08:07.20	06:59	01:33:59.50
13	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:08:02.30	06:55	01:42:01.80
14	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:08:59.95	07:44	01:51:01.75
15	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:10:04.45	08:40	02:01:06.20
16	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:08:15.75	07:06	02:09:21.95



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
17	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:08:05.60	06:57	02:17:27.55
18	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:09:43.50	08:22	02:27:11.05
19	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:08:26.55	07:15	02:35:37.60
20	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:08:06.95	06:59	02:43:44.55
21	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:07:59.75	06:52	02:51:44.30
22	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:07:56.75	06:50	02:59:41.05
23	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:07:47.75	06:42	03:07:28.80
24	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:11:59.95	10:19	03:19:28.75
25	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:08:33.45	07:21	03:28:02.20
26	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:07:34.30	06:30	03:35:36.50
27	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:07:30.20	06:27	03:43:06.70
28	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:07:29.65	06:26	03:50:36.35
29	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:11:24.30	09:48	04:02:00.65
30	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:08:22.65	07:12	04:10:23.30
31	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:07:44.65	06:39	04:18:07.95
32	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:07:49.50	06:44	04:25:57.45
33	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:08:12.40	07:03	04:34:09.85
34	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:11:59.35	10:19	04:46:09.20
35	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:08:30.70	07:19	04:54:39.90
36	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:15:34.65	13:24	05:10:14.55
37	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:08:28.80	07:17	05:18:43.35
38	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:16:10.35	13:55	05:34:53.70
39	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:08:55.70	07:41	05:43:49.40
40	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:09:29.75	08:10	05:53:19.15
41	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:08:31.15	07:19	06:01:50.30
42	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:15:01.95	12:56	06:16:52.25
43	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:09:24.40	08:05	06:26:16.65
44	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:08:24.70	07:14	06:34:41.35
45	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:10:11.50	08:46	06:44:52.85
46	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:08:19.85	07:10	06:53:12.70
47	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:12:53.55	11:05	07:06:06.25
48	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:09:02.35	07:46	07:15:08.60
49	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:08:02.05	06:54	07:23:10.65
50	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:09:30.35	08:10	07:32:41.00
51	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:08:07.15	06:59	07:40:48.15
52	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:09:04.45	07:48	07:49:52.60
53	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:11:54.15	10:14	08:01:46.75
54	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:08:53.50	07:39	08:10:40.25
55	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:08:30.55	07:19	08:19:10.80
56	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:07:52.50	06:46	08:27:03.30
57	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:11:45.30	10:06	08:38:48.60
58	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:14:49.30	12:45	08:53:37.90
59	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:09:31.00	08:11	09:03:08.90
60	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:08:10.55	07:02	09:11:19.45
61	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:08:29.60	07:18	09:19:49.05
62	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:08:16.80	07:07	09:28:05.85
63	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:16:40.65	14:21	09:44:46.50
64	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:08:35.20	07:23	09:53:21.70
65	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:08:51.55	07:37	10:02:13.25
66	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:12:15.00	10:32	10:14:28.25
67	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:09:15.90	07:58	10:23:44.15
68	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:08:25.25	07:14	10:32:09.40
69	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:08:17.85	07:08	10:40:27.25
70	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:09:17.65	07:59	10:49:44.90



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
71	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:11:13.35	09:39	11:00:58.25
72	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:08:51.45	07:37	11:09:49.70
73	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:12:49.15	11:01	11:22:38.85
74	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:10:20.80	08:54	11:32:59.65
75	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:08:23.10	07:12	11:41:22.75
76	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:07:04.40	06:05	11:48:27.15
77	VALENTINO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO - PODISMO MUGGIANO	SM45	116	00:07:54.30	06:48	11:56:21.45
1	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:06:30.40	05:35	00:06:30.40
2	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:06:20.30	05:27	00:12:50.70
3	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:06:25.05	05:31	00:19:15.75
4	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:06:21.80	05:28	00:25:37.55
5	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:06:23.90	05:30	00:32:01.45
6	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:06:25.00	05:31	00:38:26.45
7	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:06:31.80	05:37	00:44:58.25
8	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:06:35.15	05:40	00:51:33.40
9	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:06:25.50	05:31	00:57:58.90
10	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:06:48.30	05:51	01:04:47.20
11	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:06:19.45	05:26	01:11:06.65
12	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:06:40.15	05:44	01:17:46.80
13	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:06:35.75	05:40	01:24:22.55
14	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:06:19.90	05:26	01:30:42.45
15	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:09:59.60	08:36	01:40:42.05
16	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:06:20.40	05:27	01:47:02.45
17	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:06:11.70	05:19	01:53:14.15
18	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:07:17.90	06:16	02:00:32.05
19	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:06:12.10	05:20	02:06:44.15
20	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:06:17.80	05:25	02:13:01.95
21	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:06:29.05	05:34	02:19:31.00
22	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:06:17.85	05:25	02:25:48.85
23	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:06:21.45	05:28	02:32:10.30
24	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:06:26.65	05:32	02:38:36.95
25	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:06:31.20	05:36	02:45:08.15
26	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:07:19.85	06:18	02:52:28.00
27	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:06:44.90	05:48	02:59:12.90
28	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:06:27.35	05:33	03:05:40.25
29	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:06:25.75	05:31	03:12:06.00
30	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:06:44.60	05:48	03:18:50.60
31	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:06:35.50	05:40	03:25:26.10
32	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:06:43.25	05:47	03:32:09.35
33	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:06:46.05	05:49	03:38:55.40
34	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:06:55.70	05:57	03:45:51.10
35	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:08:13.60	07:04	03:54:04.70
36	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:07:03.05	06:04	04:01:07.75
37	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:08:25.90	07:15	04:09:33.65
38	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:06:36.30	05:41	04:16:09.95
39	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:06:40.40	05:44	04:22:50.35
40	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:07:04.85	06:05	04:29:55.20
41	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:06:58.65	06:00	04:36:53.85
42	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:06:48.20	05:51	04:43:42.05
43	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:06:47.20	05:50	04:50:29.25
44	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:07:55.25	06:48	04:58:24.50
45	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:06:49.35	05:52	05:05:13.85
46	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:06:48.70	05:51	05:12:02.55



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
47	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:06:52.10	05:54	05:18:54.65
48	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:16:40.85	14:21	05:35:35.50
49	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:07:14.85	06:14	05:42:50.35
50	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:07:14.95	06:14	05:50:05.30
51	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:07:01.65	06:02	05:57:06.95
52	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:07:47.45	06:42	06:04:54.40
53	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:07:49.80	06:44	06:12:44.20
54	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:07:18.25	06:17	06:20:02.45
55	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:09:44.90	08:23	06:29:47.35
56	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:07:34.95	06:31	06:37:22.30
57	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:08:18.95	07:09	06:45:41.25
58	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:07:56.00	06:49	06:53:37.25
59	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:08:15.30	07:06	07:01:52.55
60	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:08:33.50	07:21	07:10:26.05
61	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:07:06.80	06:07	07:17:32.85
62	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:07:05.10	06:05	07:24:37.95
63	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:07:03.70	06:04	07:31:41.65
64	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:07:59.90	06:52	07:39:41.55
65	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:07:24.15	06:22	07:47:05.70
66	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:07:44.80	06:40	07:54:50.50
67	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:41:17.55	35:32	08:36:08.05
68	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:12:28.45	10:44	08:48:36.50
69	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:08:05.00	06:57	08:56:41.50
70	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:13:20.55	11:28	09:10:02.05
71	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:12:28.95	10:44	09:22:31.00
72	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:09:11.50	07:54	09:31:42.50
73	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:07:38.95	06:34	09:39:21.45
74	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:07:26.90	06:24	09:46:48.35
75	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:08:02.50	06:55	09:54:50.85
76	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:08:26.50	07:15	10:03:17.35
77	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:08:46.00	07:32	10:12:03.35
78	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:07:33.85	06:30	10:19:37.20
79	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:12:37.70	10:52	10:32:14.90
80	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:08:25.40	07:14	10:40:40.30
81	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:07:10.40	06:10	10:47:50.70
82	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:07:14.75	06:14	10:55:05.45
83	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:07:35.90	06:32	11:02:41.35
84	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:09:17.50	07:59	11:11:58.85
85	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:09:01.80	07:46	11:21:00.65
86	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:08:22.80	07:12	11:29:23.45
87	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:09:15.10	07:57	11:38:38.55
88	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:11:20.25	09:45	11:49:58.80
89	VIGONI LUCA - ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT	SM45	117	00:07:35.70	06:32	11:57:34.50
1	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:05:18.85	04:34	00:05:18.85
2	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:05:42.25	04:54	00:11:01.10
3	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:06:01.25	05:10	00:17:02.35
4	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:05:40.35	04:52	00:22:42.70
5	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:06:08.15	05:16	00:28:50.85
6	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:05:31.90	04:45	00:34:22.75
7	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:06:49.45	05:52	00:41:12.20
8	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:06:25.35	05:31	00:47:37.55
9	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:06:26.40	05:32	00:54:03.95
10	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:07:00.25	06:01	01:01:04.20



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
11	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:06:36.95	05:41	01:07:41.15
12	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:06:47.50	05:50	01:14:28.65
13	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:08:44.15	07:31	01:23:12.80
14	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:07:18.35	06:17	01:30:31.15
15	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:07:24.10	06:22	01:37:55.25
16	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:08:03.00	06:55	01:45:58.25
17	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:07:02.85	06:03	01:53:01.10
18	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:07:00.90	06:02	02:00:02.00
19	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:06:58.55	06:00	02:07:00.55
20	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:07:32.65	06:29	02:14:33.20
21	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:14:15.55	12:16	02:28:48.75
22	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:06:58.60	06:00	02:35:47.35
23	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:08:15.75	07:06	02:44:03.10
24	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:07:54.35	06:48	02:51:57.45
25	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:07:50.05	06:44	02:59:47.50
26	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:09:29.75	08:10	03:09:17.25
27	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:10:06.75	08:42	03:19:24.00
28	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:08:33.65	07:22	03:27:57.65
29	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:07:38.55	06:34	03:35:36.20
30	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:07:25.00	06:22	03:43:01.20
31	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:07:34.15	06:30	03:50:35.35
32	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:11:24.20	09:48	04:01:59.55
33	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:14:02.60	12:05	04:16:02.15
34	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:17:51.20	15:21	04:33:53.35
35	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:08:52.90	07:38	04:42:46.25
36	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:08:16.65	07:07	04:51:02.90
37	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:09:00.00	07:44	05:00:02.90
38	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:09:39.25	08:18	05:09:42.15
39	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:12:17.15	10:34	05:21:59.30
40	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:12:03.25	10:22	05:34:02.55
41	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:09:59.00	08:35	05:44:01.55
42	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:08:47.95	07:34	05:52:49.50
43	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:12:43.35	10:56	06:05:32.85
44	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:09:47.15	08:25	06:15:20.00
45	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:09:10.65	07:53	06:24:30.65
46	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:21:17.60	18:19	06:45:48.25
47	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:08:45.85	07:32	06:54:34.10
48	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:08:46.80	07:33	07:03:20.90
49	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:10:05.45	08:41	07:13:26.35
50	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:09:11.65	07:54	07:22:38.00
51	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:16:57.95	14:36	07:39:35.95
52	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:14:06.50	12:08	07:53:42.45
53	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:15:15.60	13:07	08:08:58.05
54	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:08:22.90	07:12	08:17:20.95
55	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:09:38.60	08:17	08:26:59.55
56	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:08:20.85	07:11	08:35:20.40
57	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:07:13.55	06:13	08:42:33.95
58	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:11:01.50	09:29	08:53:35.45
59	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:09:30.70	08:11	09:03:06.15
60	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:07:32.50	06:29	09:10:38.65
61	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:08:09.40	07:01	09:18:48.05
62	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:09:51.35	08:28	09:28:39.40
63	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:16:05.95	13:51	09:44:45.35
64	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:08:15.85	07:06	09:53:01.20



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
65	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:07:06.90	06:07	10:00:08.10
66	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:10:13.95	08:48	10:10:22.05
67	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:14:10.70	12:12	10:24:32.75
68	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:08:56.00	07:41	10:33:28.75
69	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:06:45.50	05:48	10:40:14.25
70	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:06:44.20	05:47	10:46:58.45
71	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:14:00.15	12:03	11:00:58.60
72	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:08:51.50	07:37	11:09:50.10
73	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:12:47.50	11:00	11:22:37.60
74	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:10:21.90	08:55	11:32:59.50
75	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:08:23.70	07:13	11:41:23.20
76	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:07:04.00	06:04	11:48:27.20
77	VITRANI MIRCO - G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO	SM35	118	00:07:54.10	06:48	11:56:21.30
<hr/>						
1	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:07:22.00	06:20	00:07:22.00
2	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:06:47.05	05:50	00:14:09.05
3	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:06:51.60	05:54	00:21:00.65
4	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:07:03.80	06:04	00:28:04.45
5	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:07:13.80	06:13	00:35:18.25
6	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:07:59.75	06:52	00:43:18.00
7	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:07:27.90	06:25	00:50:45.90
8	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:07:22.95	06:21	00:58:08.85
9	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:07:38.25	06:34	01:05:47.10
10	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:07:22.20	06:20	01:13:09.30
11	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:08:08.05	07:00	01:21:17.35
12	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:07:19.55	06:18	01:28:36.90
13	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:07:42.00	06:37	01:36:18.90
14	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:07:41.15	06:36	01:44:00.05
15	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:07:39.50	06:35	01:51:39.55
16	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:09:01.25	07:45	02:00:40.80
17	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:07:33.05	06:29	02:08:13.85
18	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:07:52.90	06:46	02:16:06.75
19	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:07:35.80	06:32	02:23:42.55
20	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:10:03.70	08:39	02:33:46.25
21	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:07:35.40	06:31	02:41:21.65
22	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:07:54.55	06:48	02:49:16.20
23	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:07:47.55	06:42	02:57:03.75
24	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:09:49.20	08:27	03:06:52.95
25	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:07:56.80	06:50	03:14:49.75
26	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:08:07.60	06:59	03:22:57.35
27	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:08:18.90	07:09	03:31:16.25
28	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:09:08.85	07:52	03:40:25.10
29	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:08:25.40	07:14	03:48:50.50
30	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:08:22.95	07:12	03:57:13.45
31	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:18:54.05	16:15	04:16:07.50
32	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:08:22.15	07:12	04:24:29.65
33	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:08:36.20	07:24	04:33:05.85
34	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:08:51.10	07:37	04:41:56.95
35	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:12:04.85	10:23	04:54:01.80
36	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:08:41.10	07:28	05:02:42.90
37	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:09:05.70	07:49	05:11:48.60
38	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:09:10.15	07:53	05:20:58.75
39	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:10:51.55	09:20	05:31:50.30
40	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:12:17.75	10:34	05:44:08.05



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
41	VOTTARI GIUSEPPE - ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD	SM45	119	00:09:54.25	08:31	05:54:02.30
1	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:06:58.55	06:00	00:06:58.55
2	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:06:51.30	05:53	00:13:49.85
3	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:06:48.75	05:51	00:20:38.60
4	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:06:48.55	05:51	00:27:27.15
5	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:06:57.40	05:59	00:34:24.55
6	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:07:02.10	06:03	00:41:26.65
7	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:06:54.30	05:56	00:48:20.95
8	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:07:00.50	06:01	00:55:21.45
9	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:07:04.30	06:05	01:02:25.75
10	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:07:00.90	06:02	01:09:26.65
11	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:07:19.05	06:17	01:16:45.70
12	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:07:18.50	06:17	01:24:04.20
13	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:07:09.60	06:09	01:31:13.80
14	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:07:04.30	06:05	01:38:18.10
15	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:07:19.35	06:18	01:45:37.45
16	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:07:20.90	06:19	01:52:58.35
17	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:07:19.50	06:18	02:00:17.85
18	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:07:43.55	06:38	02:08:01.40
19	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:07:52.25	06:46	02:15:53.65
20	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:07:09.60	06:09	02:23:03.25
21	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:07:22.75	06:21	02:30:26.00
22	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:07:21.70	06:20	02:37:47.70
23	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:07:46.55	06:41	02:45:34.25
24	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:07:50.05	06:44	02:53:24.30
25	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:07:23.65	06:21	03:00:47.95
26	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:08:05.15	06:57	03:08:53.10
27	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:07:29.70	06:27	03:16:22.80
28	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:07:36.85	06:33	03:23:59.65
29	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:07:44.90	06:40	03:31:44.55
30	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:07:48.55	06:43	03:39:33.10
31	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:08:43.80	07:30	03:48:16.90
32	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:08:23.05	07:12	03:56:39.95
33	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:09:33.35	08:13	04:06:13.30
34	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:08:25.65	07:15	04:14:38.95
35	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:08:47.50	07:33	04:23:26.45
36	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:10:19.40	08:53	04:33:45.85
37	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:08:29.40	07:18	04:42:15.25
38	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:08:56.70	07:41	04:51:11.95
39	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:17:01.15	14:38	05:08:13.10
40	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:16:46.85	14:26	05:24:59.95
41	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:08:32.80	07:21	05:33:32.75
42	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:09:47.00	08:25	05:43:19.75
43	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:09:30.85	08:11	05:52:50.60
44	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:07:30.35	06:27	06:00:20.95
45	ZANNI MASSIMO - S.E.F. STAMURA	SM60	120	00:18:25.45	15:51	06:18:46.40
1	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:05:56.45	05:06	00:05:56.45
2	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:05:34.45	04:47	00:11:30.90
3	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:05:31.40	04:45	00:17:02.30
4	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:05:42.35	04:54	00:22:44.65



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
5	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:05:40.30	04:52	00:28:24.95
6	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:05:58.85	05:08	00:34:23.80
7	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:05:43.15	04:55	00:40:06.95
8	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:05:49.60	05:00	00:45:56.55
9	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:05:41.80	04:54	00:51:38.35
10	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:05:49.50	05:00	00:57:27.85
11	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:05:40.30	04:52	01:03:08.15
12	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:05:48.90	05:00	01:08:57.05
13	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:05:47.50	04:59	01:14:44.55
14	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:05:42.60	04:54	01:20:27.15
15	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:05:42.35	04:54	01:26:09.50
16	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:05:43.15	04:55	01:31:52.65
17	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:05:52.70	05:03	01:37:45.35
18	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:06:00.00	05:09	01:43:45.35
19	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:05:55.70	05:06	01:49:41.05
20	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:05:52.90	05:03	01:55:33.95
21	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:05:41.75	04:54	02:01:15.70
22	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:06:16.50	05:24	02:07:32.20
23	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:05:57.15	05:07	02:13:29.35
24	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:05:57.30	05:07	02:19:26.65
25	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:05:59.95	05:09	02:25:26.60
26	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:05:57.00	05:07	02:31:23.60
27	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:06:24.90	05:31	02:37:48.50
28	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:05:44.05	04:56	02:43:32.55
29	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:05:55.70	05:06	02:49:28.25
30	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:06:06.10	05:15	02:55:34.35
31	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:07:17.05	06:16	03:02:51.40
32	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:06:11.30	05:19	03:09:02.70
33	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:06:10.70	05:19	03:15:13.40
34	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:06:17.25	05:24	03:21:30.65
35	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:06:04.85	05:13	03:27:35.50
36	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:06:37.00	05:41	03:34:12.50
37	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:06:00.70	05:10	03:40:13.20
38	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:06:20.15	05:27	03:46:33.35
39	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:06:33.15	05:38	03:53:06.50



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
40	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:06:54.35	05:56	04:00:00.85
41	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:06:26.80	05:32	04:06:27.65
42	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:06:57.05	05:58	04:13:24.70
43	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:06:46.25	05:49	04:20:10.95
44	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:08:36.65	07:24	04:28:47.60
45	ZUCCARELLO NICOLA - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PÓ	SM35	121	00:07:39.45	06:35	04:36:27.05
1	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:06:59.15	06:00	00:06:59.15
2	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:06:28.20	05:34	00:13:27.35
3	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:07:12.45	06:12	00:20:39.80
4	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:06:47.20	05:50	00:27:27.00
5	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:08:40.15	07:27	00:36:07.15
6	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:08:10.45	07:02	00:44:17.60
7	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:08:06.65	06:58	00:52:24.25
8	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:09:43.45	08:22	01:02:07.70
9	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:08:35.75	07:23	01:10:43.45
10	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:09:36.55	08:16	01:20:20.00
11	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:08:07.95	06:59	01:28:27.95
12	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:08:18.05	07:08	01:36:46.00
13	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:09:32.10	08:12	01:46:18.10
14	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:13:02.85	11:13	01:59:20.95
15	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:06:29.45	05:35	02:05:50.40
16	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:17:47.70	15:18	02:23:38.10
17	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:07:27.80	06:25	02:31:05.90
18	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:07:32.95	06:29	02:38:38.85
19	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:07:11.30	06:11	02:45:50.15
20	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:07:28.70	06:26	02:53:18.85
21	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:07:04.75	06:05	03:00:23.60
22	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:09:36.30	08:15	03:09:59.90
23	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:12:45.85	10:59	03:22:45.75
24	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:08:23.60	07:13	03:31:09.35
25	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:08:10.35	07:01	03:39:19.70
26	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:10:18.40	08:52	03:49:38.10
27	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:07:28.80	06:26	03:57:06.90
28	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:07:26.45	06:24	04:04:33.35
29	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:08:48.85	07:35	04:13:22.20
30	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:07:59.80	06:52	04:21:22.00
31	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:11:32.35	09:55	04:32:54.35
32	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:09:57.85	08:34	04:42:52.20
33	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:08:03.85	06:56	04:50:56.05
34	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:07:06.35	06:06	04:58:02.40
35	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:10:11.80	08:46	05:08:14.20
36	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:16:04.55	13:50	05:24:18.75
37	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:19:17.00	16:35	05:43:35.75
38	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:14:24.55	12:24	05:58:00.30
39	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:09:25.60	08:06	06:07:25.90
40	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:07:51.50	06:45	06:15:17.40
41	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:07:52.55	06:46	06:23:09.95
42	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:08:37.90	07:25	06:31:47.85
43	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:08:09.70	07:01	06:39:57.55



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
44	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:13:54.95	11:58	06:53:52.50
45	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:08:54.25	07:39	07:02:46.75
46	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:07:29.75	06:27	07:10:16.50
47	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:09:19.70	08:01	07:19:36.20
48	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:07:16.25	06:15	07:26:52.45
49	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:18:13.50	15:41	07:45:05.95
50	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:06:51.50	05:54	07:51:57.45
51	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:06:06.80	05:15	07:58:04.25
52	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:16:25.35	14:07	08:14:29.60
53	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:09:21.55	08:03	08:23:51.15
54	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:09:26.60	08:07	08:33:17.75
55	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:10:04.20	08:39	08:43:21.95
56	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:09:01.80	07:46	08:52:23.75
57	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:08:02.75	06:55	09:00:26.50
58	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:08:26.60	07:15	09:08:53.10
59	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:15:21.85	13:13	09:24:14.95
60	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:07:35.80	06:32	09:31:50.75
61	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:08:08.95	07:00	09:39:59.70
62	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:09:21.40	08:03	09:49:21.10
63	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:07:47.20	06:42	09:57:08.30
64	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:07:52.15	06:46	10:05:00.45
65	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:08:34.70	07:22	10:13:35.15
66	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:07:57.65	06:51	10:21:32.80
67	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:09:10.95	07:54	10:30:43.75
68	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:08:52.45	07:38	10:39:36.20
69	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:08:18.20	07:08	10:47:54.40
70	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:08:34.15	07:22	10:56:28.55
71	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:11:59.10	10:18	11:08:27.65
72	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:08:30.10	07:18	11:16:57.75
73	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:08:48.10	07:34	11:25:45.85
74	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:08:18.70	07:09	11:34:04.55
75	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:08:26.45	07:15	11:42:31.00
76	CAROZZA MARCO - FO' DI PE	SM40	122	00:10:40.95	09:11	11:53:11.95
1	INTINI VITO - ASD AMATORI PUTIGNANO	SM45	187	00:06:57.80	05:59	00:06:57.80
2	INTINI VITO - ASD AMATORI PUTIGNANO	SM45	187	00:09:10.70	07:53	00:16:08.50
3	INTINI VITO - ASD AMATORI PUTIGNANO	SM45	187	00:07:37.85	06:34	00:23:46.35
4	INTINI VITO - ASD AMATORI PUTIGNANO	SM45	187	00:08:32.40	07:20	00:32:18.75
5	INTINI VITO - ASD AMATORI PUTIGNANO	SM45	187	00:07:42.20	06:37	00:40:00.95
6	INTINI VITO - ASD AMATORI PUTIGNANO	SM45	187	00:09:16.80	07:59	00:49:17.75
7	INTINI VITO - ASD AMATORI PUTIGNANO	SM45	187	00:09:00.20	07:44	00:58:17.95
8	INTINI VITO - ASD AMATORI PUTIGNANO	SM45	187	00:09:53.40	08:30	01:08:11.35
9	INTINI VITO - ASD AMATORI PUTIGNANO	SM45	187	00:16:09.00	13:53	01:24:20.35
10	INTINI VITO - ASD AMATORI PUTIGNANO	SM45	187	00:39:50.40	34:17	02:04:10.75
11	INTINI VITO - ASD AMATORI PUTIGNANO	SM45	187	00:12:03.95	10:23	02:16:14.70
12	INTINI VITO - ASD AMATORI PUTIGNANO	SM45	187	00:11:55.55	10:15	02:28:10.25
13	INTINI VITO - ASD AMATORI PUTIGNANO	SM45	187	00:19:17.70	16:36	02:47:27.95
14	INTINI VITO - ASD AMATORI PUTIGNANO	SM45	187	00:07:27.70	06:25	02:54:55.65
15	INTINI VITO - ASD AMATORI PUTIGNANO	SM45	187	00:07:11.70	06:11	03:02:07.35
16	INTINI VITO - ASD AMATORI PUTIGNANO	SM45	187	00:09:14.50	07:57	03:11:21.85
17	INTINI VITO - ASD AMATORI PUTIGNANO	SM45	187	00:13:23.80	11:31	03:24:45.65
18	INTINI VITO - ASD AMATORI PUTIGNANO	SM45	187	00:19:04.85	16:25	03:43:50.50
19	INTINI VITO - ASD AMATORI PUTIGNANO	SM45	187	00:07:21.75	06:20	03:51:12.25
20	INTINI VITO - ASD AMATORI PUTIGNANO	SM45	187	00:26:22.80	22:42	04:17:35.05



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
21	INTINI VITO - ASD AMATORI PUTIGNANO	SM45	187	00:09:54.20	08:31	04:27:29.25
22	INTINI VITO - ASD AMATORI PUTIGNANO	SM45	187	00:20:28.40	17:37	04:47:57.65
23	INTINI VITO - ASD AMATORI PUTIGNANO	SM45	187	00:10:09.25	08:44	04:58:06.90
24	INTINI VITO - ASD AMATORI PUTIGNANO	SM45	187	00:24:14.15	20:51	05:22:21.05
<hr/>						
1	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	14:16:02.25	16:41	00:16:02.25
2	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:08:58.40	07:43	00:25:00.65
3	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:07:55.10	06:48	00:32:55.75
4	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:08:22.90	07:12	00:41:18.65
5	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:08:04.75	06:57	00:49:23.40
6	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:08:56.15	07:41	00:58:19.55
7	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:08:54.30	07:39	01:07:13.85
8	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:09:11.85	07:54	01:16:25.70
9	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:09:35.55	08:15	01:26:01.25
10	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:10:12.75	08:47	01:36:14.00
11	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:09:35.30	08:15	01:45:49.30
12	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:10:00.55	08:36	01:55:49.85
13	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:10:45.65	09:15	02:06:35.50
14	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:10:19.70	08:53	02:16:55.20
15	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:10:57.35	09:25	02:27:52.55
16	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:11:29.40	09:53	02:39:21.95
17	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:11:49.85	10:10	02:51:11.80
18	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:12:18.05	10:35	03:03:29.85
19	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:13:36.10	11:42	03:17:05.95
20	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:12:43.05	10:56	03:29:49.00
21	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:26:38.95	22:56	03:56:27.95
22	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	02:12:49.50	54:18	06:09:17.45
23	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:13:47.40	11:52	06:23:04.85
24	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:11:17.75	09:43	06:34:22.60
25	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:11:28.00	09:52	06:45:50.60
26	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:09:54.80	08:31	06:55:45.40
27	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:11:11.55	09:37	07:06:56.95
28	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:10:51.25	09:20	07:17:48.20
29	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:10:48.35	09:17	07:28:36.55
30	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:11:42.10	10:04	07:40:18.65
31	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:10:56.60	09:25	07:51:15.25
32	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:11:34.95	09:58	08:02:50.20
33	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:12:16.25	10:33	08:15:06.45
34	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:11:20.25	09:45	08:26:26.70
35	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:12:07.90	10:26	08:38:34.60
36	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:12:39.95	10:54	08:51:14.55
37	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:12:02.65	10:21	09:03:17.20
38	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:12:47.15	11:00	09:16:04.35
39	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:12:14.65	10:32	09:28:19.00
40	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:12:08.35	10:26	09:40:27.35
41	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:12:17.05	10:34	09:52:44.40
42	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:12:11.35	10:29	10:04:55.75
43	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:12:46.20	10:59	10:17:41.95
44	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:12:04.75	10:23	10:29:46.70
45	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:11:42.40	10:04	10:41:29.10
46	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:12:14.55	10:32	10:53:43.65
47	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:12:29.45	10:44	11:06:13.10
48	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:12:32.25	10:47	11:18:45.35
49	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:11:58.75	10:18	11:30:44.10



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
50	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:12:03.60	10:22	11:42:47.70
51	BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO - US SCALO VOGHERA	SM70	190	00:11:15.25	09:41	11:54:02.95
1	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	14:14:07.20	15:02	00:14:07.20
2	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:07:08.70	06:08	00:21:15.90
3	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:07:23.80	06:21	00:28:39.70
4	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:07:26.85	06:24	00:36:06.55
5	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:08:30.70	07:19	00:44:37.25
6	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:07:01.05	06:02	00:51:38.30
7	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:08:20.15	07:10	00:59:58.45
8	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:08:16.75	07:07	01:08:15.20
9	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:08:29.85	07:18	01:16:45.05
10	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:13:27.35	11:34	01:30:12.40
11	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:10:35.30	09:06	01:40:47.70
12	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:07:27.35	06:24	01:48:15.05
13	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:07:25.90	06:23	01:55:40.95
14	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:08:01.75	06:54	02:03:42.70
15	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:21:52.90	18:49	02:25:35.60
16	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:07:51.35	06:45	02:33:26.95
17	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:18:06.90	15:35	02:51:33.85
18	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:07:43.15	06:38	02:59:17.00
19	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:09:38.00	08:17	03:08:55.00
20	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:07:39.35	06:35	03:16:34.35
21	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:13:09.45	11:19	03:29:43.80
22	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:07:47.15	06:42	03:37:30.95
23	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:08:12.90	07:04	03:45:43.85
24	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:07:15.30	06:14	03:52:59.15
25	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:07:59.95	06:53	04:00:59.10
26	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:15:03.60	12:57	04:16:02.70
27	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:11:06.45	09:33	04:27:09.15
28	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:09:05.40	07:49	04:36:14.55
29	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:29:21.90	25:16	05:05:36.45
30	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:08:12.80	07:04	05:13:49.25
31	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:08:24.10	07:13	05:22:13.35
32	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:15:55.10	13:41	05:38:08.45
33	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:08:09.95	07:01	05:46:18.40
34	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:10:26.50	08:59	05:56:44.90
35	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:08:12.40	07:03	06:04:57.30
36	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:08:39.20	07:26	06:13:36.50
37	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:08:16.45	07:07	06:21:52.95
38	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:08:24.75	07:14	06:30:17.70
39	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:21:22.90	18:24	06:51:40.60
40	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:08:07.40	06:59	06:59:48.00
41	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:08:05.85	06:58	07:07:53.85
42	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:30:39.10	26:22	07:38:32.95
43	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:13:25.40	11:33	07:51:58.35
44	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:26:28.40	22:46	08:18:26.75
45	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:10:03.25	08:39	08:28:30.00
46	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:24:13.15	20:50	08:52:43.15
47	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:09:58.60	08:35	09:02:41.75
48	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:11:44.95	10:06	09:14:26.70
49	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:13:20.80	11:29	09:27:47.50
50	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:16:58.75	14:36	09:44:46.25
51	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:08:38.40	07:26	09:53:24.65



DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA

Giro	Cognome e Nome	Cat	Pett	Tempo	Media	Transito
52	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:11:35.90	09:58	10:05:00.55
53	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:10:03.75	08:39	10:15:04.30
54	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:09:41.90	08:20	10:24:46.20
55	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:10:10.35	08:45	10:34:56.55
56	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:07:54.90	06:48	10:42:51.45
57	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:07:32.80	06:29	10:50:24.25
58	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:23:48.45	20:29	11:14:12.70
59	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:07:34.30	06:30	11:21:47.00
60	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:08:35.50	07:23	11:30:22.50
61	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:11:59.45	10:19	11:42:21.95
62	BETTI LUISA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA	SF	189	00:09:00.60	07:45	11:51:22.55

